Central Alabama USBC Association
Yearbook

2010-11 bowling year, 21 games minimum, Summer and winter, Suspended bowlers e
Sorted by Bowler Name, Average

Name Avg Games League Name
Abbett, James E 196 89 BP04
Abbett, James R 152 84 BPO1
149 91 BP04
Abbett, Linda M 144 57 BP04
144 75 BPO1
143 42 BPS03
Abbott, Emily J 110 45 BP05
Abbott, Jeremy R 120 45 BP05
Abbott, Lori D 128 98 BPO7
Ackerman, Kim M 102 21 MAOQ2
Adair, Jacobie W 199 78 BAll
199 81 BA10
181 21 BAS05
Adams, Angelia D 130 24 MAQ2
126 78 MAO1
Adams, Clarence K 185 29 ACES2
175 80 WOO06
Adams, Evan P 146 48 WOS01
137 57 WOO07
Adams, Jane C 112 33 WOS01
99 48 WOO07
Adams, John W 200 36 BP06
187 105 BP03
Adams, Kynard L 209 99 WO006
Adams, Shebra J 106 72 WOO07
Adkison, John P 196 87 WO06
Age, Stephen W 222 39 BA10
217 98 BAO2
214 48 BAS05
209 41 BA11l
Agee, Angelo K 194 90 BA1l
Agee, Linda B 137 102 BAll
Aigotti, Steve L 212 42 BPS02
Akin, Ben C 210 96 BA10
208 48 BASO08
Alexander, DJ 142 42 BP03
Alexander, James H 194 102 BA10
Alexander, Sharon H 155 99 BA10
Allen, Arlye M 156 90 WO02
Allen, Beatrice 139 33 AUSO01
133 30 AU04
131 39 AU02
Allen, Juanita M 156 24 BA0O4
154 84 MAO1

Allen, Karen M 182 96 BA10



Allen, W G
Allman, David W
Allman, Delbert
Allman, Marsha L
Allman, Stacy M
Amason, Richard A
Amson, Debra A
Anderson, Ann M
Anderson, Billy

Anderson, Kim
Anderson, Leon

Angle, William L
Arnette, Darlene

Arrington, Alton D
Arrington, Lillie M

Atkins, Robert D

Atkinson, David R

Atwell, Jim H
Atwell, Ruby
Augustine, Perry M
Ausley, Nelma W
Austin, Derek

Austin, Loretta G

174
167
170
198
142
141

98
146
148
121
118
178
128
189
189
185
175
151
149
142
160
158
153
151
228
225
223
218
212
211
192
209
208
207
205
205
203
203
199
196
189
151
151
145
143
219

74
190
185
148
146
146

36
42
45
84
36
98
48
57
87
39
96
63
45
93
99
42
27
42
96
93
96
96
60
42
21
66
48
45
27
96
44
102
96
105
69
97
39
102
45
42
48
42
93
93
36
102
30
45
72
93
71
81

AU04
AU02
BASO08
BAOQ5
BAS06
BAQ9
BASO08
WO001
WO001
WOS04
WO002
MAO1
MAO1
WO002
WO03
WOS04
WO004
BAS05
BAOQ7
WO001
WO004
WO002
WO07
WOS04
BA10
BAll
BASO3
BASO08
ACEO04
ACEO1
WO008
BAOQ5
BAO3
BAO1
WO07
WO002
BAS04
WO03
BAS02
WOS04
BASO3
BAS04
BAO3
BAO3
BAS04
BAOQ5
WO002
WOS01
WOQ07
WO05
WO002
MAO1



Austin, Sharon
Austin, Walter, Jr
Bacon, Harold R
Bacon, Loretta M
Bacon, Raymond W
Baggett, Donna J

Bailey, Bo D

Bailey, Carl E
Baker, Cecil

Baker, Cheryl D
Baker, Shameka K
Balaam, Stephanie R

Balcom, Judy A

Baldwin, Larry J

Baldwin, Pete
Baldwin, Virginia A
Ballard, Melissa

Ballard, Philip J

Ballen, Deborah
Ballen, Walter R, Jr

Ballentine, Sissy

Banavsky, Deanna M
Barbarow, Kay

Barber, Matt R

160
155
172
170
142
135
155
148
207
151
160
141
172
138
122

99
186
182
178
139
129
119
197
193
182
177
176
162
161
157
157
156
219
216
211
210
210
209
201
201
168
167
156
152
123
158
156
154
153
152
150
208

69
96
90
72
82
72
69
78
93
66
36
105
48
33
51
36
27
99
90
93
87
36
74
102
58
39
60
96
45
72
96
87
42
81
21
48
78
27
81
21
81
36
30
102
46
96
36
102
39
96
39
33

WO07
WO05
WO05
MAO1
WO002
BAO1
BAO1
WO002
BA10
ACE04
BPS04
BP06
BASO08
BPS03
BPO1
AU02
ACES2
ACEO4
ACEO1
ACE04
BAOQ6
BASO08
BAOQ6
BAll
BA13
BAS05
GU01
ACE04
WOS03
WO07
WO001
WO05
BP0O3
BPO4
BPS05
BPO1
BP06
BPS03
BP02
BA10
WO03
WOS02
BPO4
BPO3
AUO1
BAO3
BAS02
BAO1
BAS04
WO002
WOS04
BPSO1



Barber, Tabitha C

Barefoot, Carey S
Barefoot, Donna B
Barefoot, Drake B

Barham, Donna R

Barnett, Lorraine F
Barron, Donald E
Barry, Charlene
Bartoszewicz, Ronald J

Bartoszewicz, Stephen A

Basnight, Brenda H
Bass, Danny K
Bass, Don M

Bass, Shelby W
Batchelor, Casey J
Batchelor, Charles C

Batchelor, Iris R
Batchelor, John
Battaglia, Margaret C

Bazzell, Mack E
Beach, Jack
Beard, John E, Jr
Beasley, L. V
Beasley, Randy L
Beasley, Whitney
Beatty, Kathy
Beatty, Larry V

Beck, Joseph G, Jr

Beckfield, Stephanie K

197
167
165
163
101
180
177
146
144
104
161
134
194
226
215
84
156
184
180
179
141
181
205
203
198
127
113
166
162
160
159
190
184
157
157
198
151
174
106
136
135
126
136
136
228
225
220
218
211
205
174 s
120

102
24
27
48
45
27
93
93
36
57
96
90
39

100
42
82
30
41
29
42
47
53
78
39
33
60
30
33
87
75
42
96
96
36
42
93
30
96
27

105
96
24
99

105
99
93
93
24
45
99
28
46

BPO4
BPSO01
BPO4
BAS05
BASO05
ACES3
ACEO03
ACEO02
ACES1
WO002
WO004
WO04
WO06
BAll
BASO3
BA10
BAOQ5
BAll
BAOQ7
BAOQ5
BASO05
AUO1
AUO1
AU02
BAll
AUO1
AUO1
BPS04
BPO1
BP06
BPS03
BPO1
BAOQ5
AUS01
AU02
ACEO1
BPO4
BPO4
WO07
BPO3
BPO7
BPS06
BPO7
BPO3
BAOQ2
BAll
WO002
BAO1
BASO3
WO06
WO09
BAO4



Bedingfield, James D

Bedsole, Angie
Beezley, Randy T
Bell, Linda M
Bellefleur, Gregory P
Bellefleur, Sandy M
Benavidez, Teofilo
Benner, Gabriel M
Bennett, Marie W

Best, Darlene G

Best, Johnny E

Beste, Chris
Bibb, Rosie B

Billingsley, Clearthur
Billingsley, William F
Birch, William W

Bishop, Robert E
Bitzer, Martin E
Bizzle, Rollie

Black, Otis J, Sr
Blackerby, George M

Blackerby, Sharon M
Blackmon, Alvin

Blair, George
Blanton, Linda C
Blommers, James J

Blount, Beverly R
Blyar, Gene
Blyar, Judie D

Boan, James C

Boggs, Alice

Boggs, Hannah K
Bohannon, Cynthia M

179
171
141
136
158
205
144
137
180
113
106
174
169
217
203
200
191
138
135
132
125
161
174
224
203
143
152
187
186
186
150
128
207
200
194
130
140
188
186
178
124
188
180
168
166
165
162
159
164
164

87
195

42
108
96
30
102
45
48
75
81
33
75
27
91
99
39
30
45
84
84
99
51
102
42
99
36
108
96
26
100
81
95
66
96
90
48
42
36
42
96
96
84
93
99
81
78
42
33
108
90
99
39
24

BAS02
BAO1
BAO4

BPS05
BAOQ6

BAS08

BASO08
BPO4
BA10

BPS05
BP0O3

BPS06
BPO4
BP04

BPS02

BPS06

ACEO1
MAO1
BAO3
BAOQ6
BA13
BP05
AU02
BPO3

BPS02
BAOQ9
AUO1
BAll
BAOQ5
BPO1
BPO3
BPO3
BAll

ACEO1

BASO3

BPS05

BPS04

BAS04
BAOQ5
BAO3

WO001
BAO3

WO002

WO002
BAO3

BPS03

BPS04
BPO1

WO05
BAO4

BASO05
BA10



Bohannon, Thomas A
Bonds, Pamela J
Bone, Ann

Bos, Timothy J
Boss, Eddy L

Boudreaux, Jamie R

Bowden, Martha A
Bowdoin, Kathryn E

Bowman, Chris R
Bowman, Gale J
Bowman, Richard S
Boyce, Paisley C

Boykin, Dawn R
Bradford, Gregory L

Bradley, Thomas, Jr
Bradley, Whitman D

Brand, Rodgers E
Brannan, Matthew C

Brannan, Sanford R
Brantley, Larry J

Brantley, Terry E

Brantley, Thomas

Bray, LizM
Bridgers, Donald E

Britt, Bobby R
Broadway, Joseph J

Brock, Ellis M
Brogdon, Frank G

Brogdon, Leigh A

Broome, Bryan K

175
118
164
141
133
169
167
192
189
188
188
122
123
119
204
123
194
171
169
101
193
182
187
206
205
198
228
227
217
213
179
185
173
216
213
208
201
190
186
144
198
188
146
179
202
222
218
217
145
142
142
212

32
27
68
30
72
57
57
36
41
66
96
87
24
87
99
30
102
96
42
48
75
36
63
27
24
54
96
45
90
91
99
57
75
45
96
102
96
105
60
39
33
99
105
66
51
26
75
39
30
36
90
93

BA10
BPO3
BAOQ7
BAS05
MAOQ2
BAll
WO002
AUS01
AUS02
AU03
AUO1
WO002
WOS04
WO002
BAll
GU01
BAll
AUO1
AUS02
BAS05
BA10
BAS05
BA12
AU04
AU02
AUO1
BAOQ2
BAll
BP02
WO06
WO06
MAOQ2
MAOQ1
BAOQ5
BAOQ7
BPO4
BP05
BP04
BP05
BPS03
BPS06
BPO4
BPO1
WO07
WO06
AU04
AUO1
AUS02
AUSO01
AUS02
AUO1
BAOQ6



Broome, Dana K
Brown, Amos

Brown, Amy L
Brown, Cary S

Brown, Chyron D
Brown, Cindy R
Brown, Dewayne
Brown, Gary L

Brown, Lynne
Brown, Pad, Jr

Brown, Shelia
Brown, Terri S
Brown, Todd A

Brown, William J
Brumit, Ashley C

Bryan, Bobby
Bryan, Dixie
Budell, Greg
Bui, Thien-An
Bull, Bryant A

Bull, Gary A

Bull, Leanne
Bullard, Octavius D
Bumby, Brenda A

Bunnell, Steven A
Burden, Beverly T
Burdette, Mitzi F

Burgess, Angela J
Burgin, Don W
Burgin, Jeremy A
Burgin, Linda M
Burke, David A

192
131
193
190
189
181
180
107
216
209
195
195
112

97
111
197
192
186
175
102
193
177
134

78
169
168
159
120
111
142
142
163
170
182
177
182
168

92
173
161
150
145
187
169
112
112
167
121
166
116
158
157

45
45
90
87
94
42
65
62

102

108
39
48
24

105
36
9%
72
45
45
44
99
27
36

101

102
48
36

108
48
45
45
64
66

102
39
39

108

102
42
36
38
42
54
9%
24
51
93
42
4
24
96
39

BASO05
BAS05
BAll
BAOQ6
BAOQ5
BAS05
BA13
BAOQ9
BAOQ5
BAOQ9
BAS06
BAS05
ACEO04
BAQ9
BPS04
BAOQ2
ACEO04
BAS05
BASO3
BAS08
BAll
WO06
BPS04
BAO4
BAOQ9
BAS05
WO001
BAQ9
BASO05
WOS01
WOS01
BAll
AU03
BAOQ9
BAS06
BAS06
BAOQ9
BAOQ9
AUS02
AUSO01
AU04
AU02
AUO1
BAll
BPS05
BPO3
BA04
BAS05
BASO05
BAS05
AUO1
AUS02



Burke, Ronald
Burks, Michael T, Sr
Burks, William O
Burr, Jennifer S
Burris, Robin

Burt, Howard P
Bush, Charles W
Bush, Kimberly

Bush, Romae E

Butler, Byron L

Butler, Gayle R
Butler, Johnnie R

Butler, Marion E
Butler, Wayne |

Buttke, Charles A
Byrd, Ben A
Caddell, Cathy L
Cafarelli, Deborah A

Cafarelli, Sergio A

Cahela, Donald R

Cahoon, Alison
Cain, Sheldon N

Caldwell, Charlie
Caldwell, Michael B
Callis, Beth
Cameron, Michael S

155
144
142
174
162
197
192
126
164
203
201
188
155
148
154
152
133
123
213
208
196
179
127
202
198
189
188
178
150
168
165
164
185
128
116
189
185
213
203
207
206
199
185
184
128
200
189
121
163
138
203
191

66
53
54
78
72
93
24
98
90
95
96
48
39
45
84
33
51
69
56
72
36
21
108
68
21
33
78
51
42
102
96
36
42
54
30
33
102
27
96
87
90
42
42
36
30
93
93
51
24
42
42
91

AU03
WOS01
WO07
WO002
WO07
ACE04
ACEO03
BAQ9
BAOQ6
BAOQ2
BAll
BASO3
WOS01
WO07
BA10
BAS08
WOS01
WO07
BAll
BAOQ5
BASO3
BASO1
BPO1
BPO3
BP05
BPS02
BP02
MAOQ2
AU02
BPO1
BPO4
BPS03
AU02
BPO3
WOQ07
BPS04
BP06
BPS04
BP06
AUO1
BAll
AUS02
AU02
AU04
BPSO1
ACEO4
BA10
BA13
AU02
BAS08
AUS02
AUO1



Campbell, John, Jr

Campbell, William J
Canty, William E

Carlton, David E

Carmack, Chuck E
Carnatz, Sharon A

Carnes, Doug
Carr, Adriel
Carr, Rebecca E
Carriker, Russell
Carroll, John W

Carroll, Scotty M

Carter, Dan J, Jr
Carter, David A
Carter, Franklin
Carter, Ruby
Casebere, Cindy J

Casper, Gerald D

Castleberry, Courtney M

Castleberry, James D

Castleberry, Noah R

179
179
177
178
172
159
158
147
188
151
151
145
199
169
101
184
149
147
145
144
140
133
204
202
193
191
189
200
197
161
174
122
135
130
198
194
191
189
189
184
183
162
161
156
154
154
215
214
211
207
227
225

69
90
60
45
91
99
60
42
99
69
90
84
48
84
39
21
42
42
98
90
96
36
38
42
39
62
77
105
96
60
60
81
54
39
84
33
102
21
84
39
42
93
93
30
36
60
108
90
66
105
99
30

WO06
AUO1
AUO1
WOS03
WO06
WO002
WO06
WOS04
BP06
BAOQ6
ACEO02
BAO1
BAOS
WO05
BASO05
BPS06
WOS04
WOS02
WO003
WO002
BAO3
BAS04
AUS02
AU02
AU04
AU03
AUO1
WO06
AUO1
AU03
GU01
BAOQ6
WOQ07
WOS01
BAO3
BA10
BAOQ5
BASO1
WO002
BAS04
WOS04
BA10
BAOQ5
BASO1
BASO05
BAO8
BPO3
BP06
BP05
BP04
BAOQ5
BAOQ2



Castleberry, Sandra N

Castleberry, Sha R
Causey, Floyd W
Chambless, Frances A

Chambless, Gary W

Chambless, James O

Chambless, Randy R
Champion, Scott P
Chandler, Jason M
Chaney, Cindy M

Charles, Japonica M
Charles, Juanita C

Charles, Michael V

Chatham, Hugh W
Chatman, Donald

224
219
208
180
182
180
178
174
173
171
170
147
156
153
151
148
218
218
217
209
204
193
193
200
197
196
190
173
154
116
153
149
146
142
211
205
200
199
199
193
172
223
219
217
217
214
213
211
210
210
210
208

104
99
48
21
90
33
99

105
21
33
60
90
39
36
72
84
33
99
36
33
81
33
90
95
30
72
51
36
60
45

102

102
45
27
99
9%
45
99

102
48
93
60
76
87
99
93
21
53
47
48
90
77

BAll
BA10
BASO05
BASO1
BPO1
BPS03
BPO4
BP06
BP05
BPS04
WO05
BAOQ6
BPS03
BPSO01
BPO4
BPO1
BPSO1
BPO4
BPS02
BPS03
BPO1
BPSO01
BPO4
BPO4
BPSO1
WO07
WOS01
BPS05
BPO4
BASO7
ACEO03
BAO4
BASOQ7
ACES3
BAOQ2
BAOQ5
BASOQ7
ACEO03
BAll
BASO3
BAO3
BAQ6
BAOQ2
BA10
BAOQ5
BAll
BASO08
BA12
BASO05
BASO7
BAOQ7
ACEO03



Chatmon, Andrew A
Cherry, Carlos O
Cherry, Cleopatrick H

Cherry, David S
Cherry, Linda F

Chisam, Charles L
Christain, Lily R
Christain, Rey R
Christian, Johnnie E
Christian, Karla M
Christian, Kenny W

Christian, Kristie C
Chumley, Larry M

Chumley, Trisha R

Church, BillH
Clark, Bobby

Clark, Debbie L
Clark, Deborah A

Clark, Etta
Clark, Jessica

Clary, Carl A

Clem, Robert L
Click, John

Click, Sheila G
Cobb, Gerald L

Cobb, Kellie L
Cobb, Larry F

Cobb, Nicholas F
Cockrell, Adrienne C
Cole, Jill M

Cole, Josh A

201
198
189
208
173
161
157
146
140
135
191
185
185
171
186
133
178
168
201
139
184
177
174
164
159
157
161
154
177
171
107
170
164
149
143
135
175
174
132
191
196
210
209
193
191
147
187
185
191
113
160
172

26
45
29
99
90
96
99
93
90
84
99
96
90
93
100
69
27
99
36
45
90
42
48
90
45
45
42
99
99
45
30
102
30
93
95
39
99
102
60
59
69
102
102
42
102
105
69
81
102
87
105
66

ACES3
BASO3
ACEO4
WO06
ACEO04
ACE04
BA10
WO002
WO002
BAO4
BPO1
WO002
BA10
WO05
WO05
WO002
ACES2
ACEO4
BASO05
BAS05
BAOQ6
BAS08
BASOQ7
BAOQ6
BASO08
BAS07
WOS04
WO002
BAOQ6
BASO08
BP0O3
BP05
BPS04
BAO4
BA10
BAS05
BAOQ7
BAOQ5
BP0O3
WO07
WO07
ACEO1
ACEO04
WOS03
WO001
BPO3
WO001
WO05
BP0O3
BA12
BP0O3
BAll



Coleman, Angel L
Coleman, Chris P
Coleman, Curtis J

Coleman, Don

Coleman, Jacqueline
Coleman, Jerry M

Coleman, Ruth |

Coleman, Volanda L

Coley, Jackie

Coley, William L

Collins, Albert C

Collins, Michael R

Colmenares, Christian H

Compton, Mickey L

169
135
182
186
186
186
182
205
204
203
200
198
196
195
189
151
176
171
174
172
171
169
168
165
164
154
153
128
119
117
109
179
173
172
222
218
213
210
203
195
193
185
178
178
175
197
195
195
191
189
187
186

51
63
93
79
86
105
45
108
99
36
42
99
96
42
48
87
84
27
36
108
99
42
96
99
42
60
68
93
36
99
33
96
108
99
99
99
93
96
48
42
93
42
66
93
42
33
24
36
99
26
105
51

BA10
WO002
BAOQ5
ACEOQ2
BA12
BAll
BASO3
BAO1
BAOQ5
ACES1
BAS02
ACEO02
WO002
WOS04
BASO3
ACE04
WO06
WOS01
ACES1
BAO1
ACEO02
WOS04
WO002
BAO4
BAS02
ACE04
BA12
BAO3
BAS04
WO002
WOS04
BAO3
BAO1
WO002
BAOQ2
BAll
BAOQ5
ACEO4
BASO3
AUS02
AUO1
AU02
AU03
AUO1
AUS02
BAS04
BPS05
BPS04
BP05
BPO1
BP06
BPO7



Coney, Deangelo A
Connell, David W
Conner, Kevin
Conway, Carl B
Cook, Barbara L
Cook, Craig S

Cook, Dolli L
Cook, Gwen
Cook, Henry W
Cook, Leroy

Cook, Sean M

Cook, Stacy

Cook, Warren
Cook, Willie P
Cooley, Mary M
Cooper, Bobbi J
Cooper, Gregory P
Corkery, Diane W

Corkery, George W

Cornwell, Beverly R

Cornwell, Dean C

Cottingham, Carolyn J

Cox, Beverly J

Cox, Joshua S
Craig, John E
Cramer, Chuck W
Crawford, Alfred A
Crawley, Robert S
Crawley, Shannon L

191
186
124
139

97
211
207
206
194
118
118
118
209
205
204
202
200
198
198
197
220
218
211
210
207
153
149
148
192
158
161

97
175
127
118
121
112
151
142
138
192
187
181
165
154
152
192
163
150
137
165
122

93
87
54
45
36
78
81
99
48
69
51
21
42
93
36
93
99
33
96
101
68
65
28
65
48
102
48
88
87
105
86
42
102
36
84
96
42
60
27
33
39
90
36
87
90
36
45
99
83
93
36
39

ACEO4
BAOQ5
MAOQ2

BASQ7
BPO1
BAll
BAOQ7
BA10

BASO05
WO04
BPO4
BPO1
BPS03
BPO1
BPSO1
BP05
BP06
BPS04
BAOQ7
BPO4
BAll
BAOQ5
BA10
BAOQ2

BASO05
BAOQ7

BASO05
BA10
BPO4
BPO1

WO004

AUS02
BA10

WOS04

WO002

WO002

WOS04
BA10

BAS04

WOS04

BAS04
BA10

WOS04
BAO1

WO002
BA10
AUO1
BPO1
BAOS

WO04

BPSO1

BPSO01



Crews, Jonathon N

Crews, Nicole M
Crittenden, Randy L
Croskey, Rodney
Crowe, Debra F
Crowley, Patty
Crowley, William R
Cruce, Colleen
Culbertson, Darrell E

Cullars, James H
Cullins, Deborah K
Cummings, Harlan

Cummings, Jerry

Curry, Luther L

Dale, Akilah
Dallas, Hamp, 111
Daniel, James L
Daniel, Nelson E

Daniels, Chance X

Danila, Richard A

Dasinger, Nancy C

Davenport, Charles H
Davenport, Patsy E
Davenport, Richard E
Davenport, Shirley
Davidson, Pamela C

Davidson, William L
Davis, Casey

Davis, Chris D

207
207
206
195
135
176
181
142
136
189
113
206
200
199
199
189
188
159
146
143
155
181
167
188
187
187
160
144
178
213
205
204
203
191
139
135
193
193
192
187
180
176
147
174
158
106

92
118
116
172
168
202

30
39
33
39
89
96
102
87
105
96
90
42
94
42
45
42
99
96
48
48
39
96
39
77
63
93
42
85
96
69
54
90
105
48
39
33
42
99
69
96
42
93
92
99
102
62
39
64
42
99
27
105

AUSO01
AUS02
AUO1
AU04
MAO1
BA10
BAll
BA12
BP06
BP06
WO002
AUS02
AUO1
AU02
BASO3
AU04
BAll
BAOQ5
BASO08
MAOQ2
WO001
WO05
WOS01
WO05
WO07
WO06
WO05
WO001
BAll
WO07
WOS01
WO05
ACEO1
BASO3
WO002
WOS04
BAS04
WO002
BA10
BAO3
WOS04
BP06
BP06
BP06
BP06
BAOQ6
BASO08
BAOQ6
BASO08
ACEO03
ACES3
WO06



Davis, Danny
Davis, Edna M

Davis, Edward C

Davis, Eugene, Jr
Davis, Frances H
Davis, Gordon L
Davis, James P

Davis, Jaylon E
Davis, Johnny D

Davis, Kelly G
Davis, Leslie F

Davis, Lynsey G
Davis, Martha

Davis, Mary A
Davis, Ray L
Davis, Ronald M

Davis, Teresita S
Davis, Zachariah

Davison, Kenneth R
Deal, Doug E

Dean, Brenda R

Dean, Jerry G

Dean, John C

197
194
181
165
162
185
179
173
198
187
154
145
156
132
119
228
222
214
213
204
145
210
206
197
194
161
172
171
168
167
164
164
163
168
177
174
170
152
149
143
183
158
198
181
179
177
158
148
184
181
180

79

30
39
72
24
90
99
102
48
102
30
75
72
90
75
48
45
90
21
72
45
99
93
84
96
93
99
27
30
84
90
33
84
30
96
87
72
36
36
42
99
30
45
93
69
96
48
93
48
86
75
38
92

ACES3
BASO3
WO07
ACEO4
BA10
BAOQ5
BAll
BASO07
WO06
ACES3
BA10
ACEO4
BAOQ5
BPO4
BASOQ7
ACEO03
ACEO04
ACES3
BAOQ2
BASO3
BP0O3
ACE04
ACEO1
BA10
WO05
BPO3
BP05
WOS04
BPO1
BPO4
WOS02
WO03
BPS03
WO05
WO05
WO002
WOS04
BA10
BASO08
WO002
ACES3
WOS03
WO06
BAOQ5
BAll
BAS05
BPO4
BAS08
BAO3
BPO4
BAS04
BAO3



Dean, Lillie H
Dean, Mike

Dean, Shannon L
Dearth, Matt D
Deavers, Tony

DeBardelaben, Patrinia D

DeGrasse, Walter F, Jr
Deibler, Lajuan
Deibler, Paul E
Demasi, Maria L
Dennis, Audrey
Dennis, Marion

DeRamus, Joseph F

Derico, Eloyd E

Devaney, Sharon S
Devaney, William R
Devine, Charles B
Devine, Cynthia L
Devine, Joseph M
Devore, Michael A, 11
Dexter, James R
Deyo, Roger J
Diallesandro, Donald J
Dickerson, Mario
Dickinson, Bill C
Dillon, Tyrone
Doane, Gordon R
Donaldson, Jeania

Donaldson, Linda C

Dorrough, Donald S
Doss, Joseph B

76
148
182
173
167
158
149
183
182
133
172
170
103
145
143
117
113
189
186
198
192
190
190
189
187
186
153
169
190
180
115
179
211
210
158
154
135
134
151
150
203
196
155
185
181
144
140
183
181
144
210
193

42
87
99
48
26
45
27
39
53
78
42
96
42
63
54
39
108
96
102
99
21
99
102
36
93
36
96
99
78
37
72
72
42
96
48
99
75
45
36
72
96
105
93
102
99
99
45
90
60
99
100
33

BAS04
WO04
BPO4
BAS08
BAS04
BAOQ6
BAQ9
BPS02
BP06
WO05
BPS05
BP06
MAO1
MAO1
ACEO03
BPS05
BP06
BAOQ7
BA10
ACEO03
ACES3
ACEOQ2
BAO1
ACES1
BAOQ6
BAS02
BPO4
BPO4
BAOQ6
BASO08
WO07
WO07
AUS02
ACEO1
BAOQ6
BAll
WO003
WOS02
WOS04
WO002
ACEO03
BAll
ACEO03
ACEO1
BPO4
BA10
BASO05
BAO4
WO07
BAll
BP06
BAS06



Dotson, Tammy
Douglas, Phillip C
Douglas, Rhonda L
Dozier, Johnnie L
Drayton, Mattie L
Drehsler, Fred
Dudley, Gilford C, Jr

Duggan, Maxwell P

Duites, Metz P

Duncan, James A

Duong, Trieu
Durant, Julius E

Dutcher, Duane M

Dyess, Brad S
Dyling, Steven E
Eakin, Gary E
Eakin, Richard A
Earley, Amy W
Earley, Steve
Easterling, Brandy N

Echols, Sarah
Edwards, Arthur A
Edwards, Stephen H
Edwards, Wanda M

Egan, Donna

Egan, Kevin

Eggers, Amber
Eiland, Eddie

Eiland, Lisa
Ellison, Willie B

Elmore, Jake K

111
129
157
163
116
152
178
172
211
197
197
225
217
197
154
151
151
149
159
194
190
190
122
121
152
197
193
200
176
203
130
125
138
137
136
163
146
131
128
171
167
165
184
179
133
111
176
176
175
174
172
171

33
33
33
72
84
48
90
72
42
30
36
99
33
90
80
48
54
42
66
45
60
90
42
90
99
39
102
96
78
42
59
42
87
96
42
48
42
90
36
39
39
84
45
90
30
30
69
102
48
72
90
27

MAOQ2
BPS04
BPS04
ACE04

BAO4
WO06
WO002

MAO1

AU02

AUO1

AU04

BP06
BPS04

BP02

BAO3

WOS01

WO07
BAS04

AU03

WOS03

WO05

WO001
WOS04

WO002

BAOQ5
BPS05
WO05
WO05

BPO4

BPO4

BA10
BAS05

BAO4

BAOQ9
BPS05
WO04
WO004

BP05
BPS05

BPO4
BPS05

BP05
BASO05

BA10
WOQ07
WO07

BP06

BPO4

BPO1

BP05
WO06
WwO001



Engle, Kimberly

Escaravage, Henry P

Escaravage, Kathleen M

Esco, Shane
Esser, Doris H

Estes, Martha C

Evans, Jimmy D, Jr
Evans, Linda A
Evelan, Gerald S

Evelan, Shirley M

Fast, Arnold S

Favor, Donald W

Fejeran, William J
Felder, Jimmy L
Fells, Cheryl L
Fells, Debbie D
Fells, Jimmy H
Fells, Patrick T
Ficquett, Susan W

Fields, Thomas R
Fike, James L

Fike, Nita L
Flavell, James G

Flowers, Becky
Flowers, Suzanne M

162
159
212
205
205
204
204
156
155
154
116
140
138
143
129
127
125
122
215
153
146
143
139
139
138
132
125
204
195
185
208
205
154
145

70
106
119
101
130
129
168
222
219
217
211
202
173
172
173
165
123
157

66
4
27
99
99
51
93
21
99
78
24
36

102
36

105
45
93
36
30
21
42
93
45
9%
60
9%
39
87
96
42
47
39
36
9%
36

104

102
75
96
24
92
33
54
78
81
42
79
54
33
9%
69
9%

BPO3
BAS08
BPS03

BPO1

BPO4

BP05
ACEO1

BP05

BPO4
ACEO1

BP0O3
BPS03

BPO1

WOS04

BAO1
BAS02

BAO3
BAS04
ACES2
ACES2

WOS04
WO03
WOS02
WO002
WO03
WO002
WOS04

BAOQ5

BP02
BPS02
ACEO04
ACEO03

BPO3
ACE04

BPO7

BPO7

BPO7

BPO7

BAOQ7
BASO1
ACEO4
BPSO01

BP05

BPO4

BP06
BPS02

BP06

BP05
BPS04

BP06

BAO4
WO002



Floyd, Louis L, 111

Floyd, Mckinley

Floyd, Terry
Ford, Michael B

Ford, Nancy E
Ford, Sean
Foreman, Brian L
Foreman, Mark S
Forkner, Brendan G
Forkner, Carl B

Foster, David S

Foster, Howard W

Francis, Susan C

Franklin, Gina
Franklin, Marlys A
Franklin, Steve L
Franklin, Tommie L
Frasier, Kevin A

Frazier, Benjamin C
Frazier, Benjamin F, Jr
Frazier, Thomas J
Free, Amanda M

Free, James F
Freeman, Bobby G

Frisch, Kym F

151
149
165
159
172
167
162
159
181
196
179
167
182
170
166
151
215
213
216
206
198
191
204
198
182
169
181
179
176
171
139
131
128
141
105
166
180
201
200
182
205
170
153
141
143
163
163
162
161
160
158
116

63
39
51
42
99
96
42
45
63
69
36
48
51
84
69
30
70
28
96
87
36
60
30
54
90
45
36
90
33
87
51
55
66
96
21
93
99
96
33
42
48
63
48
102
105
39
51
61
81
81
42
33

WO07
WOS04
ACEO1
ACEO4

WO002

WO03
WOS04
WOS02

WO07
ACEOQ2

WO09

WO08
WOS01

WO03

WO07
WOS01

AUO1
AUS02

BP06
BP05
BPSO1
BPO4
BPSO1
BPO4
BAll
WOS01
WOS04
BAO3

BAS04

WO002
WOS01

WO002

WOQ07

WO05

AUO1

AUO1

WO05

BAOQ5

MAOQ2

BAS05
BPO4
BPO4
AUO1
BP06
BP06

WOS04

WO07
BAO3

WO002

WO03
WOS02

BPS05



Frontiero, Steve J

Fuentes, Jennie L

Fuentes, Timothy A
Fuller, Rodney
Funk, Hilda

Funk, Jennifer L
Funk, Ryan C

Gagnon, Chris M

Gaharan, George H
Gailliard, William L

Gardner, Terry A
Garner, Michelle

Garrett, Frank B, Jr

Garrett, Heather J
Gaston, Carlton A
Gavins, Jesse D

Geelan, Kristopher M
Geelan, Rebecca S
Gemette, Carmen B
Gerlach, Brit N
Gerlach, Nell

Gerlach, Roger D
Gibbs, Joe O
Gibson, Allen E

Giglio, Donald F
Gilbert, Charles L

192
178
166
165
165
164
163
162
159
157
156
180
153
119
126
204
199
229
225
218
212
212
209
208
121
176
166
190
170
168
161
139
141
157
183
181
226
129
178
226
121
117
128
160
186
181
179
178
174
170
138
211

93
36
93
45
96
42
93
87
39
96
39
102
78
78
95
99
99
36
24
45
36
42
102
63
21
45
96
84
39
105
96
46
96
81
84
42
102
51
75
45
105
48
60
93
99
39
41
100
48
30
63
36

BPO4
BP05
WO002
WOS02
WO05
WOS04
WO03
BAO3
BAS04
BAO1
BAS02
WO05
AUO1
BPO7
BPO7
BPO7
WO06
BPS04
BPS05
BP06
BPO4
BPS02
BP02
BAOQ2
WOQ07
WOS03
WO001
BA12
BPSO1
BPO7
BA10
BAS05
BA10
ACEO4
AUO1
AUS02
BPO3
BPO3
BAOQ5
BPO3
BP06
BPO1
BP06
BP05
ACEO4
ACEO02
ACEO03
BAll
WO004
ACES1
MAOQ2
BPS02



Gilbert, Monette M

Gilbert, Terry

Gilbert, William W

Gill, Jan M
Gill, John P
Gillian, Gregory M

Gilliland, Tim
Gillilnd, Gayle
Ginther, Norman W
Ginther, Teresa M
Girlie, Bobby A, 11
Girlie, Peggy E

Gjesvold, Brian W
Gjesvold, Eric A
Glover, Roger W

Gloyd, Nola A

Gohman, Phil L

Goins, Dave
Golden, Barnes K

Golden, Michael J
Golden, Tyrone H
Golden, Veronica Y
Goldsmith, Edward J
Gomez, Connie L
Goodall, Kate
Goodall, Ray
Goodwin, Mollon D
Gordon, Kathy
Gordon, Monty C
Gordon, Zack P

207
206
206
175
140
133
165
165
161
204
204
203
202
198
196
143
115
165
160
128
104
164
139
182
145
137
201
216
184
182
159
154
204
200
197
163
189
185
178
176
183
159
153
143
147

80
137
155
148
195
116
113

69
72
99
32
39
72
39
51
99
42
42
99
33
42
96
48
54
36
86
48
45
96
39
87
36
102
21
96
75
30
39
105
93
36
60
92
36
90
90
36
99
102
102
90
39
81
78
93
102
96
82
32

WO06
WO07
BAOQ9
WO09
BASO08
BAOQ6
BASO08
WO001
BAOQ6
AU02
AU04
BAll
AUSO01
AUS02
AUO1
WOS01
WOS01
BPS05
BP05
BAS08
BASO08
BPO3
BP0O3
BP05
BPS04
BP05
BAll
BAll
BAOQ5
BPS02
BPSO1
BPO4
AUO1
AUS02
AU03
BAOQ5
WOS02
WO03
WO002
WOS04
WO05
WO05
WO05
BAOQ6
BASO05
BP06
BP06
WO001
BA10
BA10
BAO3
BAS04



Goshay, Ronald
Goshy, Deanna D

Goss, Starla O
Goth, Joseph
Govan, Trish M
Gove, Maxine T

Graham, James A

Graham, James L, Sr

Graham, W. Joy
Granger, Donna M
Granger, John P
Grant, Todd D
Gravelin, Anaceta C

Gravelin, Richard A

Graves, Renee B
Gray, Robby E, Il

Greco, Frank L, Sr
Green, Annie P
Green, Billie J
Green, Darrin
Green, Geremy M
Green, Jamie M
Green, Steven L

Green, Sybil

Green, Travis L

Greenhill, Faye E

Greenhill, Henry E

152
145
139
134
170
123
144
141
193
201
197
125
123
138
135
159
155
155
152
203
202
190
190
139
208
191
121
116
154
143
161
156
163
156
177
159
207
145
139
198
186
185
114
111
110
108
103
102
100

98
153
152

23
30
99
48
99
87
30
30
81
99
48
81
102
96
48
102
96
96
36
102
96
42
96
72
90
87
75
36
99
99
36
96
39
27
36
33
39
36
99
24
102
96
94
39
39
72
34
107
33
77
30
99

WO05
BPS03
BP05
BAS05
ACEO03
BAO4
WO002
ACEO02
BA12
BAll
BASO3
WO002
BA10
BA10
MAOQ2
ACEO02
WO002
BAO4
MAO1
ACEO02
BAQ5
MAO1
WO002
ACE04
ACEO04
WO05
BAO3
BAS04
ACEO02
WO002
BPS05
BAOQ7
BASO1
GuU01
BPO3
BAS05
WOS03
BPS05
BAOQ7
ACES2
ACEO04
ACEO1
WO002
WOS04
BPS03
WO07
BPS04
BP06
BPSO1
BAO3
WO03
BPO1



Grice, Clifford
Griego, Charles A
Griego, O'Del H
Griffin, Adam G

Griffith, Charles W

Griggers, Terry P

Griggs, Albert
Grisham, Linda K
Gross, Edwin L

Gross, Monica
Groves, Jennifer R
Groves, Matt A

Guerrisi, Lexis J
Gullett, Portia

Gunnels, Frances J

Gunnels, John D
Gunnels, Johnnie W

Gwin, Gerald L

Haack, Robert O

Hagan, Franklin L
Hagan, Phil S

Hagan, Stan G

Hagans, Tommy L, Jr
Hageman, Christopher R

152
147
146
146
144
142
137
196
206

96
209
207
190
191
189
185
184
180
176
175
172
148
140
213
210
209
191
156
155

88

92
102
184
183
181
134
132
132
212
210
141
134
191
190
190
167
164
189
169
171
172
184

102
69
72
93
22
24
33
57

108

107
33
36
42
36
36
93
96

104
36
41
42
57
90
90
36
99
30
27

104
72
72
29
96
56
93
45
33
39
99

102
99
48
72
42
93
89
36
96
90
93
36
21

BP06
WO07
BAO3
WO002
WOS04
BPSO01
BPS04
ACEO3
BAOQ9
BAQ9
AUSO01
AU02
AU04
BPS03
BPSO1
ACEO1
BPO4
BPO1
AUSO01
AU04
AU02
MAOQ2
BAO4
BPO3
BPSO1
BPO7
BPS02
BPSO01
BPO7
ACEO03
ACEO03
AUO1
BA10
ACEO4
BAll
BPO4
BASO05
BA10
BA10
BPO4
BA10
BAS05
WOQ07
WOS01
WO05
BAO3
BAS04
AUO1
AUO1
AUO1
BPS04
BPS04



Hager, Columbia N

Haigler, Ben L

Hale, Susan

Hale, Tod

Hall, Kenneth D

Hall, Sonny L
Hamburger, William E
Hamilton, Norman A
Hammonds, Shelia F
Hamner, John R

Handley, Julius, IV

Handley, Ketarious L
Handzus, Michael P, 111

Haney, Albert D

Hanley, Frank P
Hann, Clarence

Hard, Zachary S

Harden, William E, Sr
Hardin, Jeffrey S

Harp, Mary J
Harper, Bobby
Harper, Virginia J

Harrell, Lillian H
Harris, Eugene J
Harris, Patrick S
Harrison, Keith J
Hartley, Curtis C

173
129
122
204
202
201
194
136
188
169
134
172
170
168
132
131
158
157

90
223
219
208
179
165
189
196
176
176
175
171
171
148
153
233
231
220
115
144
176
172
119
155
121
160
215
213
211
209
209
209
208
207

72
93
42
96
54
33
27
81
24
33
102
99
87
81
42
45
39
33
39
99
99
48
93
42
93
66
36
69
33
28
33
36
99
30
21
81
21
41
54
81
99
96
80
66
24
69
99
24
30
102
39
72

MAOQ1
BAO3
BAS04
ACEO3
WO004
ACEO4
ACES3
BAO4
MAOQ2
BPSO01
BAOQ6
BPO3
WO06
BP05
WOS01
WwO07
BPS05
BPSO01
BPS05
BAOQ2
WO06
BASO3
BAOQ7
BASO08
BA10
ACEO3
WO004
BAOQ5
BA10
BAll
BAOQ6
BASO1
WO06
BPS06
BPO3
BP02
MAOQ2
WO001
ACEO04
BA10
WO002
BAOQ9
BAOQ9
MAOQ2
BPS03
BPO1
BPO3
BPS04
BPS05
BPO4
BPSO1
BP06



Hartsell, Charles G
Haston, Derrick D
Haston, Erick D

Hatcher, David L
Hatcher, Gladys D

Hauser, Douglas D
Hawkes, Theron
Hayes, Jamey L
Hayes, Ray

Hazelet, Keith L
Headen, Dora A

Headen, Timothy

Hedegard, Richard
Helton, Ray
Helus, June L
Hembree, Lizzie H

Hemphill, Boyd A

Henderson, Mertice E
Henderson, Michael R
Henderson, Terry M
Henke, Janice W

Heptinstall, Josh A

Herron, Phillip J
Heumann, Elaine

Heumann, Kenneth L

207
198
192
192
199
208
204
202
177
117
112
143
176
149
187
183
180
180
144
142
134
203
202
199
197
188
184
115
168
115
165
165
163
183
176
121
142
118
130
128
190
160
148
147
145
144
141
141
135
201
201
200

81
33
39
9%

102
99
45

102
24
57
45
38
99
54
32
99
96
45

102
47

102

105
30

102

102
48
28
33
60
66
99

102
90
60
93
9
51
42
90
33
66
84

102
36
48

105
39

102
99
36
39

102

BP05
ACEO1
BPS02
BPO3
ACEO04
ACEO4
BASO3
ACEO1
BAOQ7
BAOQ7
BASO08
BAS04
BPO4
WO07
BPSO1
BP05
BPO4
BPO4
ACEO04
ACEO1
WO001
ACEO1
ACES2
WwO001
ACEO4
WO09
WO008
BPS03
BPO4
BP06
BA10
BAO4
BAOQ6
WO07
WO004
WO002
MAOQ2
BPS05
ACEO02
ACES1
AU03
MAO1
ACEO02
BPS03
BP05
BPO1
ACES1
BAO4
WO002
BPS03
ACES1
BAOQ5



Hicks, Andrew J
Hicks, Bill
Higgins, Gene

Hill, Angie K

Hill, Bill L

Hill, George A
Hill, Jennifer K

Hill, Josephine
Hill, Larry D

Hillman, Courtney N
Hillman, Donna L

Hindman, DeAnn
Hindman, Raymond R
Hines, Ralph G

Hitt, Lauren W

Hitt, Mike T

Hix, Linda P

Hix, William E

Hodgson, Grayson
Hodgson, Janie C

Hodgson, Kyle H
Holasek-Pierce, Mary A
Holden, William C
Holder, Patrick S

Holder, Sandy R

Holler, Barbara F
Hollis, Gregory L
Holmes, David F
Holmes, Jonathan L
Holsomback, Barbara J

195
194
192
189
186
158
142
137
198
188
187
182
140
138
146
158
154

99

98
206
197
122
185
179
178
174
107
159
177
121
163
122
155
152
150
141
157
160
157
121
141
201
141
126
115
105
160
164
137
160
180
175

102
108
71
99
81
87
72
48
105
36
42
45
87
30
75
102
102
30
87
99
42
30
39
102
108
94
24
57
33
24
42
42
42
24
96
24
54
45
72
24
42
35
32
87
90
35
84
24
55
81
39
33

ACEO02
BPO1
BP05

WO002

ACEO03
BA10
BA10

BAS05
BAll

AUSO01
AU04

BASO3
BAO3

BAS04
BAO3
BAO4

WO05

BAS04
BAO3
BAOQ5

WO05

BPS04

BPSO01
BPO4
BP06
BP05

MAOQ2
MAOQ2

BASO08

BAS08

BASO08

BPS03

BPS03
BPO1
BP05
BAO3

WOS01

WOS01

WOo07

WOS01

AUO1
BP05

BPS05
BPO7
BPO7

BPS05

AUO1

BAS05

BA13
AUO01
BPS03

BPS04



Holt, Willie D
Hooper, Corey S

Hopek, Robert S

Hopkins, Keith A
Hopkins, Kenneth A
Horsley, George C
Horton, Arthur L
Horton, Chris L
Horton, Christopher L
Horton, Jimmie E
House, Karen K

House, Lowell H

House, Warren
Householder, Michelle A

Householder, Robert G

Houser, Landrium
Howard, Ben F, Jr
Howard, Henry L

Howell, Danny, Jr
Howell, William

Hrdy, Joshua J
Huckabee, Ricky J
Huddleston, Brian T
Hudson, Marie A
Huebner, Harold O, Jr

Huff, Robert V
Huffman, Joyce M

Huggins, Jennifer L
Huggins, Robert M

175
173
172
170
145
204
191
187
174
169
141
124
161
192
181
204
199
190
175
214
213
210
205
196
118
142
142
143
136
193
182
166
160
131
193
179
144
134
159
160
216
208
208
206
203
201
199
179
139
131
151
211

107
102
99
45
48
63
33
39
60
39
36
42
99
99
54
89
102
91
41
36
35
27
42
48
27
21
48
51
36
105
75
96
30
63
100
24
39
102
83
96
42
30
84
99
39
96
21
90
96
36
68
72

BP06
BPO1
BPO7
BP05
MAOQ2
MAOQ2
BPS02
MAO1
MAOQ2
GUO01
GU01
GU01
WO05
ACEO03
MAOQ2
ACE04
WO06
BAOQ6
BASO08
BAOQ5
BAOQ6
BAOQ7
BAll
BAS05
BASO05
BPO3
MAOQ2
BPO3
MAOQ2
BAll
BAll
ACEO03
ACES3
WO003
ACEO4
ACES2
AUS02
WO06
AUO1
AUO1
BAS04
BAO1
BAO3
BAOQ5
WOS04
WO002
WO05
BPO3
WO002
WOS04
WO07
WO07



Hughes, Wendy
Huguely, Ann

Hull, Donna L
Humphreys, John D
Hunsinger, Ryan
Hunt, Thomas M
Hunter, Coy D
Hunter, Early J

Hunter, Kimberly A
Hunter, Mary V

Hunter, Randy W
Hupp, E. Kaye
Hupp, Sarah E
Hurston, Gregory L

Hutchens, Frankie E

Hutchens, Marsha G
Hutcheson, John D

Hutcheson, Melissa A
Hutto, Tommy C

Hyatt, Geri B

Ingram, Cassianna
Ingram, Cathy A
Ingram, Jeri A

Ingram, Kenneth M
Ingram, Mac E

Ingram, Randal B

209
196
180
191
188
164
164
190
185
183
107
160
152
192
188
136
133
120
107
103
178
177
147
141
129
149
178
173

89
221
215
209
204
192
134
193
189
188
137
136
134
115
118
114
112
118
117
188
129
128
186
175

48
90
42
54
25
33
87
42
36
92
42
108
36
30
102
102
42
87
24
96
93
99
39
81
30
21
72
30
72
21
83
36
78
42
33
41
107
39
93
96
42
60
38
75
40
39
42
60
75
27
39
87

BASO3
BA10
BASO08
ACEO03
ACEO04
AUS02
AUO1
AUS02
AUSO01
AUO1
BPS05
BP06
BPS04
ACES3
ACEO03
BAOQ5
BASOQ7
BP05
BAS04
BAO3
BP05
BP06
WOS02
WO03
WOS02
AU04
WO07
WOS01
WOo07
BPS05
BPO4
BPSO01
ACEO1
BPS02
BPSO1
BAOQ5
BAOQ9
BAS06
BAQO4
BAOQ6
BASO08
AU03
BPS05
BPO7
BA13
BAO1
BAS02
AU03
BP0O3
BPS05
BPS05
BPO7



Ingram, Raymond V

Ironstar-Cummings, Jason J
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Jackson, Darlene F
Jackson, Eric T

Jackson, Frank N
Jackson, Lee J
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Jerido, Minnie

Jeter, James E
Jinright, Fred A

Johnson, Allison N
Johnson, Christine M
Johnson, Danell M

Johnson, Don W
Johnson, Donald C

Johnson, Elizabeth
Johnson, Henrietta

169
140
135
162
148
132
122
153
150
128
128
175
112
153
151
148
121
129
145
119
180
173
166
155
133
112
188
184
193
184
183
198
133
131
207
205
128
121
158
194
183
110
150
187
184
181
171
175
158
149
124

76

45
42
42
66
90
96
42
42
87
39
87
84
81
22
89
51
57
50
57
39
23
36
48
84
62
27
45
102
96
93
45
93
99
99
60
87
24
84
33
105
33
36
99
45
36
21
79
105
105
36
60
33

BA13
BAS02
BAO1
AU03
AUO1
BPO7
BA13
BA13
BPO7
BAS04
BAO3
ACEO3
BP06
ACES3
ACEO03
GU01
GU01
GU01
ACEO03
BAS05
BA10
BASO1
BASO05
BAO3
BAO1
BAS02
WOS03
WwO001
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WO06
WOS02
BPO3
WO002
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ACEO04
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MAOQ2
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BPS06
BAS08
BA10
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WOS03
WO06
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BAOQ9
BAOQ9
BAS06
BA13
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Johnson, Joseph S

Johnson, Matt L
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Johnston, Ronald E
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Jones, Edgar L
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Kelley, Michael S
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Kennedy, Carrie
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221
204
168
203
203
207
198
143
174
154
154
132
108
160
208
207
181
175
165
145
143
117
190
182
162
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193
147
152
149
170
157
105
176
175
164
154
208
204
218
200
149
195
192
162
162
160
160
154

84
99
84
90
45
93
69
81
93
48
99
102
33
39
44
69
93
72
99
93
93
81
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36
42
83
24
36
21
74
78
69
93
24
48
48
36
93
90
48
96
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51
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48
81
102
72
93
76
102
75

BAO3
BP05
MAOQ2
BAOQ5
BASO08
BAOQ9
BA13
BAOQ5
BAOQ5
BAS08
BPO1
BAOQ5
AU02
AU04
BASO05
BPO3
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WO07
WO06
BAOQ5
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AUO1
BPO1
BPS03
BASO05
BP02
BPS02
AUS02
AU02
WO04
AUO1
WO07
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BASO05
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BP06
BP06
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BAOQ6
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ACEO04
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BP06
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205
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138
136
144
130
146
140
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166
163
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152
128
144
141
137
172
205
191
186
177
163
202
195
185
182
136
114
157
157
155
154
153
151
145
120
145
111
173
215
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206
202
201
216
216
210
204

100
84
51
36
99
33
30
89
39
69
99
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45
93
45
42
72
54
27
45
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60
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96
93
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78
27
30
24
35
42
83
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BAOQ7
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ACEO4
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ACEO4
ACEO03
ACEO3
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Lambert, Charles A

Lambert, Kelly G, Jr
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Lancaster, Kirsten
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Langley, Jane E
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213
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205
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178
122
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166
162
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167
167
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155
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141
183
124
149
192
208
203
161
216
206
206
197
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167
164
163
147
162
131
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102
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96
99
36
45
38
81
42
74
66
90
81
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45
96
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39
45
78
42
39
93
86
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66
45
48
78
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84
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36
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81
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WO003
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AU04
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BAS08
BAOQ6
BPO3
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BAOQ5
BASO05
BAOQ6
BAOQ6
BAOQ6
BPO4
BAOQ6
BPO7
BP06
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BASO05
BA10
BAll
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BASO05
BAll
BAO1
ACEO02



Lee, Phillp L, Jr
Lee, Willie

Leinheiser, Robert J
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Lemonds, Jacob D
Lenoir, David
LeRoy, Mark P

Letts, Sarah M
Leuthold, Kathy A
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Lipson, Ryan T

Lively, Jack
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Lockett, Sonia
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189
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168
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150
182
159
155
173
115
198
197
191
192
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188
166
131
128
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158
156
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156
154
178
169
160
183
185
193
166
189
174
146
154
149
145
128
138
191
190
187
188
146
143
152
151
150
148

44
39
108
60
54
27
57
102
103
39
30
66
39
66
21
48
99
75
45
36
90
78
42
39
45
105
96
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39
63
84
80
71
54
42
42
61
39
51
84
39
84
30
33
33
105
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71
24
99
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BPS05
BP0O3
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GU01
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MAOQ2
BA10
BAQ9
BAS06
BASO08
BA13
BAll
BA13
BAOQ5
BAS05
BAll
BA13
MAOQ2
WOS04
WO002
WO002
BASOQ7
BAS06
BASO05
BAOQ9
BAOQ5
ACE04
BASO08
WO05
ACEO03
ACEO03
ACEO03
WO06
AU04
AU02
WO07
BAS04
BAO3
BPO3
BASO08
BPO3
BP0O3
AU02
AUS02
BPO3
BP05
BPO4
ACES2
ACEO4
ACEO03
ACES3



Lockhart, James C
Lohman, Rorzell
Lohman, Shavonne R
Lommen, James D

Long, Ann B

Long, Charlie

Long, Connie J
Long, Stephen J

Long, Steven T
Lott, Gary J

Love, Everlene
Love, Tyrone

Lowery, David T

Loyd, Immanuwel

Loyd, Nazarean T

Lucas, Claudia M
Lucio, Melissa A

Luckerson, Bill
Luckie, Linda G
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Luker, John E, Jr
Lumpkin, Jeremy K
Lumsden, Kevin W
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Maddox, RJ G

Magby, Harold E
Magdon, Stan D, Jr

142
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166
139
203
195
192
189
187
184
168
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125
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166
171
169
208
191
110
222
212
157
156
154
154
154
175
174
159
156
156
149
143
191
187
182
180
179
163
155
211
182
165
146
147
138
202
178
177
183
210

102
69
108
102
102
36
48
30
63
90
42
108
87
96
45
93
51
102
39
89
24
71
36
83
27
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99
36
62
30
48
99
102
87
27
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91
24
90
30
93
102
36
60
48
39
108
63
39
63
84
84

BAO4
BP0O3
BAQ9
BAO4
BAOQ2
WO06
BASO3
ACES2
ACEO04
BA10
BPS03
BPO1
BP06
BA10
BASO05
BP06
MAOQ2
BP02
BPS02
WO04
ACEO04
ACEO03
BPS03
BP06
BPSO1
BPO1
BPO4
BASO07
ACEO03
ACES3
BASOQ7
ACEO03
BAO4
WO04
BP06
BAOQ7
BPO4
BPSO01
BP05
BAS07
BPO4
BPO4
BPS02
MAOQ2
BASO08
BPS05
BP06
BAOQ5
AUS02
AU03
WO06
ACEO1



Magdon, Stan D, Sr
Maki, Hiroyuki
Mallery, Delila M
Malone, Tollie, Jr
Maney, Charles J

Manley, Kimberly L
Mann, Fran H

Mann, Henry C
Mann, Steve
Manning, Ada

Manning, Derek W

Manning, Harriet N

Manning, John T

Manning, Kevin E

Manning, Neal
Manning, Tim

Mannschreck, Karl E
Mannschreck, Susan G
Marasco, Holly D
Marasco, Paul M
Marlow, Kari A
Marlow, Reese R

Marshall, Cynn'e
Marshall, Marilyn K

Marshall, Walter J

Martin, Dave A
Martin, Elizabeth L, AUT
Martin, Hiroko

180
151
111
174
162
161
159
156
186
148
144
212
179
176
163
216
212
119
116
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110
129
128
121
227
212
203
213
192
191
186
116
108
136
192
157
177
173
153
128
126
123
199
191
189
187
185
184
182
150

86
143

34
99
86
61
99
87
90
30
63
69
90
93
72
21
78
24
48
42
108
99
42
27
90
102
42
94
41
93
90
36
39
36
39
93
81
72
57
93
29
30
69
105
21
99
42
102
36
69
105
102
39
99

ACEO1
WO05
BA12
WO06
BAOQ9
BA10
BAOQ5
BAS05
BP05
BAO4
BAOQ6
BAll
WO07
AUS02
AUO1
AUS02
AUO1
BPS03
BPO1
WO002
WOS04
BPS03
WO002
BPO1
AU02
AUO1
AU04
BAOQ2
AUO1
AUSO01
AUS02
AU02
AU02
AUO1
AUO1
WO07
WO07
WO06
BPO4
BPS04
WOQ07
BP06
BPSO1
BPO1
BPS03
BPO4
BPS04
WO07
BP06
BPO3
BASO05
WO03



Martin, James A

Martin, Mary
Martin, Raymond R

Martin, Reginald L
Martin, William C
Martindale, Charles H
Martindale, Joyce
Marvin, Cory A
Mashburn, Ashton O
Mask, Jerald M

Mason, Cathy B
Mason, Vance
Massey, Jane M

Mathews, Dwayne

Mathews, Tara D
Mattern, Barbara C
Matthews, Deborah J

Matthews, Greyson S
Matthews, Jeffrey B
Matthews, Nathan
Maupin, Jim
Maxwell, Daniel O
May, Chiyo

Maynard, Ken

McCann, Dan

Mccollough, John D

140
146
146
144
140
137
132
125
123
146
184
175
175
193
177
172
154
133
153
152

88
136
136
129
202
198
193
191
189
187
147
162
152
141
137
136
148
198
200
166
164
130
134
133
205
201
200
199
169
163
162
166

96
39
45
102
96
42
45
108
96
96
48
45
99
33
93
96
41
90
39
39
36
39
48
66
90
39
102
96
48
30
96
105
34
93
39
105
45
33
78
24
60
24
60
30
39
102
90
93
96
102
42
36

WO002
WOS04
WOS02

WO03

WO002

BAS04

BAS02

BAO1
BAO3
BPO3

WO03

WO002
ACEO03

BAOQ5

WO004

WO04

AUO1

BA10

AU02

AU04

BAS06

BAS06
WOS01

WwO07
ACEO03
ACEO4

WO05

WO004

BASO3
ACES3

WO004

BAOQ9
BPS03
BPO1
BPS05
BP06

BASO05

BPS06
ACEO03

WO09

BPO4
BP05
BPO1
BPS03
BPSO1
BPO4
BP06
BP05
BPO1
BP06

BPS03

AUSO01



McCool, Jennie L
McCord, Robert S

McCurry, Harold M

McDade, Jason K
McDavid, Cullen
Mcdonald, Sandra F
McGinty, Donna C

McGinty, James A, Sr
McGinty, John D

McGowan, Jason A
McGowan, Terah

Mcguire, Brennon L
McGuire, Emmie M

McGuire, Frances M
Mcguire, Linda J
McGuire, Tabitha J

Mcguire, Vickey A
Mclnnis, Jonathan L
McKaig, Debra B
McKaig, Mark E
Mckinney, Allison F
Mckinney, Vincent
McLain, Tasha L
Mclendon, Eric B
McLendon, James A
McLendon, Sue M
McManaway, Ernest J

McManis, Bettye W

McMillen, Michael J
McMurtrey, Charles L
McMurtrey, Melva S
McNear, Vertis D

McNiven, Lillian R
Mctear, Brendan C
McVay, Morgan L
Mead, Lonnie D

158
106
192
184
170
165
162
123
128
132
171
169
148
172
168
126
220
216
191
183
124
122
135

94
131
125
123
193

94
173
105
175
153
142
131
117
188
188
186
185
178
130
117
202
145
146
191
190
126
111
207
190

93
27
42
93
51
93
69
60
45
87
66
93
99
96
66
30
93
48
30
84
75
30
90
38
42
93
39
90
39
39
90
96
42
81
84
81
33
89
39
39
93
45
96
66
84
69
95
89
99
39
30
87

AUO1
BPS05
AUS02
AUO1
WOS01
WO05
WO07
BAOS
BP0O3
BPO1
AU03
AUO1
WO002
AUO1
AU03
BPS06
BAOQ2
BASO03
BASOQ7
BAOS
BAO3
BAS04
WO002
BP06
BASOQ7
BAOS
BPS05
AUO1
BPS05
BPS05
BAO4
WO05
BASO05
AUO1
WO002
WO002
ACES1
BAO1
WOS04
BAS02
WO002
WOS02
WO03
WO07
BA10
BA10
BA10
ACEO4
BA0O4
AUS02
ACES2
BP04



Meckler, Roland O
Medlin, Richard L

Medlin, Wendy A
Mercer, Stella L

Mercier, Mike
Merrill, Becky J
Merritt, Lisa M
Metz, Deelis
Middlebrooks, Cindy
Miles, Diego D

Miles, Frank

Miles, Velnetta
Millender, James E
Millender, Mary E
Miller, Linda F
Miller, Marion L

Mills, Eugene W
Mills, Sharon K
Mink, Heath A

Mixon, Hendon A

Mobley, Thaddus J
Mock, Francis L
Mock, Vivian H
Moffett, Mary L
Moffett, Tommy C
Mollock, Samuel L
Molloy, Brian V, Jr

Molloy, Young M

Moncrief, Roland W
Montgomery, Charles F

Montgomery, Claudia A

182
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198
191
164
160
141
138
157
143
104
152

96
211
205
194
192
190
200
194
189
163
162
136
121
114
113
153
144
149
148
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125
190
186
173
164
160
151
114
106

98
151
155
202
191
162
203
187
176
169
147

30
24
90
96
102
57
33
87
87
75
33
45
39
27
99
96
99
81
45
108
36
90
99
84
36
36
84
93
36
39
99
105
93
42
42
102
36
91
24
42
27
90
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33
108
27
92
36
102
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48
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BPSO01
MAO1
ACEO1
BPO4
BPO4
ACEO1
WOS04
WO002
WO004
BPO4
BPS05
BAS05
BPS05
BAll
BA10
ACEO1
ACEO04
ACEO03
WOS03
BAOQ9
BAS06
ACEO3
BA10
BAO3
BAS04
BAS04
BAO3
BAOQ7
BASO05
BPS03
BPO1
BPO1
BA10
BAOQ5
BAll
BPO7
BPS03
BAO3
WOS03
BPS05
BPS05
BA10
BA10
MAOQ2
BP06
BPO4
BP06
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BAQ5
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BASO05
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Montgomery, David R

Montgomery, Dorothy E
Montgomery, Elaine M
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Moore, Brenda S

Moore, Brian A
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Moore, Jeffrey A
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Nelson, Jack W
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New, Paul L
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145
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122
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176
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201
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153
145
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178
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185
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140
131
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159
151
194
191
186
159
191
190
175
155
151

91
177
173
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153
152
184
201
200
187
174

87
36
60
73
33
36
90
84
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33
93
27
99
89
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105
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48
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78
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27
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39
42
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42
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BPO1

BPS03
BPO1
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BA10
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Padget, Annie L

Padget, Joe

Page, Troy
Paige, Albert
Paige, Sidney D

Paige, Woodie B, 111
Painter, Buck
Painter, Hoyt H

Palm, Edgar L

Palmer, James W
Parker, Corey A

Parker, Janet A
Parker, Jesse J
Parker, Marcus H
Parkhurst, Doris T
Parkhurst, Leroy S
Parmer, Terrell P
Parrish, Melissa K
Parsons, Tiffany A

Patterson, Alene
Patterson, Kandies T
Patterson, Reginald

Patterson, Samuel B
Patterson, Thomas M
Patton, Thomas S

Payne, Gene W
Pease, Jennifer A
Pease, Jeremy D
Peavey, Jeremy D
Pecharka, Ryan F
Peconga, Amber
Peconga, Paul M
Pedersen, Dwight
Peek, Joseph S

179
179
149
155
145
143
148
143
131
177
218
200
210
142
181
174
173
171
175
172
167
206
199
146
145
137
175
145
145
134
169
147
143
121
101
104
206
200
140
185
163
150
140
147
113
140
187
106
122
162
161
174

83
90
36
9%
42
9%
42
9%
33
99
30
99
84
57
42

108

108
36
36
42
42

102
48
36
89
32

105
45
93
9%
87
36
36
9%
42
24
54
84
42
98
42
33
42
74
79
9
57
78
75
84

102
24

BPO1
BPO4
MAOQ2
BPO3
WOS04
WO002
WOS04
WO002
BPS06
BP05
BPS06
BP02
WO06
BPO4
BPS03
BPO1
BP06
BPS04
AUSO01
AU04
AU02
BAll
BASO05
BASO05
BAOQ6
AU04
BPO4
BASO07
BAOQ7
BAOQ7
AUO1
BPO7
BPS04
BP06
WOS04
ACES3
ACEO4
WO06
WOS04
ACE04
AU04
AUSO01
AU02
WO002
BP05
BP05
BAOQ6
MAO1
MAOQ2
MAOQ2
BAOQ5
BPS06



Peek, Michelle K
Pelfrey, Dakota M
Pelkey, Linda

Pendley, Jeremy A
Peppers, Vanda C

Perdue, Dawson W
Perkins, Tommy L

Pesto, Lamar
Pesto, Linda K
Petersen, Kay
Petersen, Michael J
Pfeil, Jeremy D
Phelps, Kenna N
Phillips, Bruce W

Phillips, Helen M
Phillips, Stephanie M
Phyfer, Di'Andre

Piccotti, Debbie
Piccotti, Joe
Pickett, Arlene J
Pickett, Arthur L
Pickett, Bertha
Pierce, Carol
Pierce, Chris
Pierce, Jacob K, 111

Pierce, Richard W

Pigg, Lorine K
Pillittere, Judith A
Pillittere, Leonard F, Jr
Pinson, Cecil E
Pleasant, Clarence T

Ploegman, Robert S
Poole, John A, Jr

165
123
181
133
132
129
110
142
198
197
195
192
192
137
116
109
127
143
141
206
204
202
201
196
189
189
118
157
194
184
152
148
156
185
117
136
150
148
146
154
145
112
123
138
150
152
148
177
195
190
184
181

102
9%
45
42

108
39
54
66
27
21
97
29
55
87
87
33
93
87
85

102
48

104
96
48
33
39
27
45
27
32
48
45
42

105
90
45
44
36
33
87
42
9%
42
42
99
63
51
57
30
87
84
36

BP0O3
BP0O3
AU03
BPS03
BPO1
BP06
BP06
BPO3
WO05
BAOQ2
ACEO4
BA10
ACEO03
MAO1
MAO1
BPO3
BPO3
BP06
BP06
BAOQ5
BASOQ7
BAOQ9
BP05
BAS05
BAll
BAS06
BPS05
BASO7
ACEO1
BASO3
WOS01
WOS01
BASO08
WO06
WO001
BASO7
BASO08
BASO7
BASO08
AUO1
AUS02
BP06
BPS03
BPS03
BP05
WO07
WOS01
GuUO01
WOS04
w002
WO05
BAS04



Postma, Christi T
Postma, Donald R, Sr
Postma, Donnie R, Jr
Potts, Tracy A
Pouncy, Kyle

Powe, Charles L

Powe, Henri B

Powell, Byron L
Powell, Earnest

Powers, James K
Prescott, Ann B

Prescott, Beverly H
Prescott, Byron D

Prescott, Byron(Pete) D, Jr

Prescott, Connie
Prescott, Douglas M
Prestosa, Robert C
Price, Clara L
Price, Fred A
Pride, Lea H
Pritchett, Gerald J
Proveaux, James L
Proveaux, Juanita S
Pruett, Eddie W
Pugh, Elias

Pugh, Elizabeth A
Purcell, James I, Jr
Purcell, Norma E
Quick, Jimmy

Quinones, Hilda

Quinones, Justin D

120
164
168
168
166
214
212
197
198
186
176
170
192
184
159
172
170
215
201
150
158
154
212
199

99
145
205
169
155
162
159
196
189
141
138
135
133
199
191
157
156
136
197
186
185
170
168
163
188
199
194
227

47
44
45
45
54
92
87
99
99
60
31
27
63
66
45
99
42
69
54

102
81

102
51
39
42
42
87

102
96
42
66
39
87
39
42
9%
39
33

102
90
99
45
69
81
39
81
75
42
21
77
81
78

BASO08
BAS05
BAOQ6
BAS08
ACEO4
BP05
BAOQ2
BP02
BAOQ2
WO06
WO05
BASO3
BAOQ2
WO04
BASO05
WO001
WOS03
ACEO1
BAll
BA10
BA10
BA10
BA10
BAS08
BPS05
BPS05
ACEO1
BAO4
BAOQ5
AUS02
AU03
ACEO3
WO05
WOS04
WO002
WO002
WOS04
BPS04
BP05
ACEO4
BAO1
BAS05
BAOQ5
MAO1
WO05
WO05
MAOQ1
BAO4
BPS05
BA10
BAOQ2
BAll



Radford, Justin D
Ralston, James W
Rappleyea, Michelle A
Ravak, Brian S
Ray, Debra D
Ray, Elizabeth A
Ray, Eula

Ray, Robert J
Raynor, Hugh S
Reaves, Scott D
Redd, Gilbert B, Il
Reese, Lynn W
Reeves, Journey T
Reeves, Michele L

Reichert, David T
Reichert, Wendy L
Relf, Henry
Renfroe, Brenda A

Renfroe, Donald L
Renfroe, Jerry A

Renfroe, Russ W
Reyes, Vianey C
Reynolds, Chandler M
Reynolds, Kelly R

Reynolds, Todd M
Rhoden, Jason M

Rhodes, Johnny J
Rhodes, Paul A

Rhodes, Roland R, Jr

Rice, Jeffrey E

225
221
207
189
159
192
180
150
146
186
174
151
134
170
174
172
236
232
194
192
121
102
111
175
167
199
192
181
147
134
133
183
162
161
191
175
170
170
158
167
128
123
191
143
133
205
155
139
135
130
214
202

75
69
72
90
27
35
36
101
99
57
96
99
26
63
108
45
42
30
99
36
54
21
45
39
24
105
33
96
96
78
34
48
42
95
108
39
33
42
96
79
45
93
96
45
39
21
108
45
102
30
99
72

BAOQ2
BA10
BP02
BAOQ5
BA13
BA10
BASO05
BAOQ9
BAO4
WO07
BAQO4
BAO4
BAO3
BAO8
BAO1
BAS02
AUS02
AU04
BPO4
BPSO01
WO07
BAOQ9
BASO05
BPSO1
BPO4
BPO4
BPSO1
BP02
BAOQ6
BA10
BASO08
BAS08
BASO08
BA10
BAOQ9
BAS06
BPS04
BP05
BPO4
AUO1
BASO05
BA10
BAll
BAS08
BASO1
WOS01
BAOQ9
BASO7
BPO1
BPS03
BP06
MAO1



Rice, Kimberley L
Richardson, James S

Richardson, Steven P
Ricketts, Syveria
Riley, Mary

Ritchie, Donald J

Rittenberry, Frankie

Rittenberry, Thomas(Marlin)

Roach, Robin D

Robert, Lida W
Robertson, William
Robey, Brian J

Robinson, Adam S

Robinson, Brenda R
Robinson, Corey A
Robinson, Don O

Robinson, Donna W

Robinson, Evan S

Robinson, Issac, Jr
Robinson, James A
Robinson, Jamie L
Robinson, Jerry M

Robinson, Lee G

Robinson, Mike O
Robinson, Randy J

Robinson, Richard D
Robinson, Robin G

Robinson, Shantay T
Robinson, Sue S

117
174
167
113
123
155
181
179
116
107
138
125
149
149
127
170
191
188
186
175
166
189
146
182
131
130
126
122
116
113
111
101
195
183
177
166
118
198
188
201
199
198
197
181
163
158
128
116
112
128
173
171

48
105
48
30
102
93
45
102
48
99
48
102
33
60
36
87
99
51
87
42
24
39
72
63
108
39
96
30
36
93
77
30
96
33
91
90
86
63
48
39
69
33
93
39
39
42
57
39
69
90
86
63

MAO1
BPO4
BASO08
BAS08
BAOQ6
WO001
WOS02
WO03
BASO08
BA10
BASO08
BA10
BPS05
BPO3
AU02
WO06
ACEO1
ACEO4
ACEO03
BASO03
ACES3
AUS02
BP0O3
ACEO03
BPO1
BPS03
BP05
BPS04
BPS03
BPO1
BP05
BPS04
BAll
BAS05
BAOQ7
BAOQ5
ACEO03
WO07
WOS01
BAOQ5
WOQ07
BAO1
WO002
BAS08
BAll
BAS05
BP0O3
WOS01
WOQ07
ACEO3
WO002
WO07



Robinson, Tasha M
Robinson, Thomas E
Rodgers, Huel W

Rogers, Ashley M
Rogers, Jeff

Rollison, Linda K

Roman, Pearl
Romito, Jeremy A

Romito, Matthew T

Rorie, Loyd D

Ross, Courtney K
Rousso, S M "Buddy"

Rudolph, Quintin D
Rushing, Greg W

Russell, David R

Russell, David R, Jr
Rutland, Kevin J
Ruud, Jay B
Salciccioli, Rose

Saliba, Lynn 'Y
Salyer, Warren R
Samelo, Erman E

Sample, Billy J

Samson, Richard V
Samson, Susan
Sandeford, Charles R
Sanders, Angela D
Sanders, Johnny F

Sanderson, Jesse P

109
182
167
166
164
202
182
142
135
132
196
188
173
164
156
213
206
194
182
130
200
190
187
182
197
185
191
183
180
176
189
119
142
117
113
128
134
210
191
191
177
172
171
198
151
137
147
215
208
206
195
192

81
78
57
42
57
69
42
51
99
96
24
42
42
42
42
99
89
45
63
78
87
90
40
84
36
27
27
78
39
72
24
45
87
42
102
92
39
107
33
96
27
60
102
102
96
36
66
36
99
84
96
30

ACEO03
AUO1
AUO1

AUS02
AU03
BP04
BP02

WOS01
WO05
BAO4

AUS02
AU04
AU02
AU04
AU02
BAOQ5
BP05

BAS05
MAOQ2
WO001
BAOQ2
WO06

BASO3

ACEO03

AUS02
AU02
BPS03
BPO1

ACEO1
BPO4
BPO4

BAS05
BPO3
BPS03
BPO1
BAO4
BPO1
BP06
BPS04
BP02
BAll
WO07
WO06
BA10
BA10
BPS05
WO004
BPS04
BP05

ACEO4

ACEO03

ACES2



Sandifer, Peter H
Sanford, Barbara N

Sanford, Frances J
Sankey, Rodriko E
Sargent, Angela D

Sargent, Ronald L

Savage, Quami D
Sawyer, Arthur J

Schaefer, lan M
Schaefer, Michael G

Schaefer, Sherron A
Schick, Gary
Schmidt, Timothy A
Scholl, Edward C
Schumacher, Mary

Schwab, Brian D
Schwartzer, William T
Schweinsberg, Anna R

Schweinsberg, Shirley F

Scott, Billy D
Scott, Cleveland E

Scott, Dorothy L

Scott, Toddrick M
Scroggins, Christopher J
Seamon, Wilma

Seibenhener, Michael L
Seifried, Kathy R
Selix, Huell D

Sellers, Buck

Sellers, Felisha M
Sewell, Randy E
Sharpe, Anthony E
Sheffield, Kathy

181
227
172
171
132
191
137
131
131
212
207
175
176
175
174
169
119
211
202
201
137
119
205
172
131
127
180
129
119
111
143
140
164
160
156
169
192
192
173
163
187
138
200
196
195
195
187
186
115
174
213
155

27
72
96
78
84
90
90
39
63
89
93
9%
99
99
39
45
39

105
30
93
88
42
90
75
84
39
21
54
84
87
90
87

108
33
30

102
57
99
9
90
81
39
39

102

102

103
39
90
95
39
99
30

ACES3
BA10
BP06
BP05
BPO1

ACEO3
BPO4

BPSO01
BP05
BP05
BPO4

WO05

WO03

WO002

WOS04

WOS02

AUS02
BPO4

BPS03

ACEO1
BPO4

BAS08
BAll

WO002
BPO1

BPS03

BASO08
MAOQ2

WO002
MAO1
BP05
BPO4
BAQ9

WO03

ACEO04
BAOQ9
AUO1
BPO4

ACEO04

WO05
AUO1

BAS05

BPS03
BP06
BPO1
BPO4

BPS05
BPO3
BAOQ6

BPS05

WO06

BPS04



Shellehamer, Connie E

Shellehamer, Hans |

Shepard, Donnie G
Shepard, Lisa

Shepard, Lynda R
Shepard, Michael A

Shepard, Sissy
Sherard, Johnny C

Shewmake, Garry R

Shields, James D
Shields, Janet
Shields, William B

Short, Chris
Short, Gentry S
Shumway, John D

Sikes, Laura J
Sikes, Patrick
Silverman, Joseph M

Silverman, Linda M

Simonton, Christopher A
Simonton, David G
Simonton, Jim
Simonton, Randall
Simonton, Reatha C

Simpson, Ella P

151
165
161
203
201
200
199
195
188
190
148
144
142
142
187
218
209
206
193
184
168
168
191
188
173
178
150
195
194
165
128
186
182
178
130
119
205
204
203
201
198
198
196
144
144
174
174
201
203
140
135
108

93
42
96
36
33
39
66
96
42
69
96
86
42
81
96
33
31
87
72
102
48
83
87
84
48
48
48
63
42
30
39
36
48
99
51
48
78
42
39
81
45
75
69
33
72
42
81
90
79
89
87
39

BP06
AUS02
AUO1
AU02
AUSO01
AUS02
AU03
AUO1
AU04
WO07
BAll
BA10
BASO08
BAO4
BPO4
BPS04
BPS06
BPO4
BP02
BPO4
BASO05
BA10
BAll
BAOQ5
BASO05
BASO08
BASO08
WO07
WOS01
AUS02
AUS02
BPS03
BPO1
BPO4
BP0O3
BPO3
BAO1
WOS04
WOS02
WO002
BAS02
WO06
WO03
BAS02
BAO1
BAll
WO05
BAll
BAll
BAll
BA0O4
AU02



Sink, Elward A

Sink, Wanda |

Skipper, Darlene C
Skoneki, Ronald J

Smith, Bruce M
Smith, Donald
Smith, James K
Smith, Jeffrey T
Smith, Lyndon E
Smith, Reginald D
Smith, Stephen L
Smith, Toni
Smith, Veotha
Smith, Vicki L
Smith, William W
Smith, Willie D
Smithee, Dennis W
Smithee, Jimmy E

Smithee, Juanita

Smitherman, Jason C

Snead, Tony
Snow, Sean W
Snowden, Terri
Snyder, Brian L

Snyder, Scott R
Snyder, William P
Soeun, Brady
Spaulding, Denise
Spaulding, Robert J
Speight, Robert M

Speight, Wanda T

194
194
186
186
183
131
129

83
214
211
208
200
192
189
169
173
172
156
184
179
156
153
112
110
130
130
144
143
197
196
196
209
177
170
148
147
169
148
199
121
228
224
168
143
122
110
192
140
140
137
130
134

30
102
24
30
96
81
69
39
93
90
39
33
57
87
78
27
57
57
96
39
105
42
51
56
39
99
36
105
103
42
74
96
84
81
96
87
94
69
72
45
81
33
96
39
69
24
60
39
42
66
24
24

BPS04
BPO1
BPO4

BPS03
BP06
BPO1
BP06

BAS04
BAOQ5
BAO3

BAS04

WO002
MAOQ2

WO04

ACEO03

ACES3

ACEO03
GU01

WO05

BAS05
BPO1

BPS03
BAOQ6
BAO3

BPS05
BP05

BPS05
BP06
BAll

BASO3
BA12
BAOQ6
BAOQ6

WO002
BAOQ6

WO002
BP06
BPO7
AUO1

BAS05
BP02
BAOQ5
BP0O3
GU01
MAOQ2
GU01
GU01
BAO1

BAS04
BAO3

WO003

WO03



Spencer, Phillip A

Spires, Timothy L

Spiro, Charles F

Spivey, Paul E
Spratling, John H
St. Peter, Sherry
Stansel, Tim W

Staves, Billy
Stearns, Betty

Stearns, Mark L
Steinback, Robert, NOR

Stemle, Charles J

Stephens, Terry M
Stephenson, Betty S
Stephenson, Jerry W
Stephenson, John A, Jr
Stephenson, Mattie B

Stephenson, Randy W
Stewart, Robert M

Stewart, Vicki E
Still, Amanda P
Still, Brian O

Stoddart, Evelyn L
Stofer, Kat V
Stofer, Tom L

132
127
118
189
172
167
191
188
186
134
131
203
133
108
223
223
220
218
209
203
130
121
191
191
190
220
216
207
207
153
137
191
184
168
167
165
163
162
162
161
191
177
179
174
123

83
203
201
185
143
114
144

38
42
87
96
45
45
42
39
105
45
105
105
93
102
45
81
102
90
93
39
27
84
87
102
45
81
72
33
42
33
99
75
77
87
103
90
21
36
93
30
69
42
69
63
60
85
78
78
24
108
42
39

BAO1
BAS04
BAO3
BAOQ2
BASO05
BASO3
BASO05
BAS06
BAOQ9
BAS02
BAO1
BPO3
AUO1
BAOQ7
BASO3
BP02
BAll
ACEO1
BAll
BASO3
BPS03
BPO1
BPO4
BA10
BASO05
BA10
BAll
BASO3
BASO05
BPSO1
WO05
WO05
WO05
BAO3
BAO1
WO05
WOS04
BAS02
BAO4
BAS04
BAOQ6
BAS08
BP06
MAOQ2
MAOQ2
BAOQ9
ACEO4
ACEO03
ACES3
BPO1
AUS02
AUS02



Stoffel, Kyle R
Stojak, Anthony R

Stojak, David A

Stojak, Heather F
Stojak, Leanne

Stojak, Richard J

Stojak, Richard(Joey) J, Jr

Stokes, John T
Stollenwerck, Cindy L
Stollenwerck, John D, 111
Stone, Kelvin T

Stone, Sherry P

Storrs, Walter H

Strinati, Michelle C

Sulzby, Joseph A
Surette, Tanner B
Sutherland, Jim
Sutherland, Patty
Sutton, Michael C

Sutton, Sandra

Swain, Suzanne J
Sweigart, Jason T
Tampling, Andy W
Tampling, Phyllis P
Tankersley, Elizabeth M
Tann, Clint E

Tate, Charles F

Taylor, Braden M
Taylor, Chuck
Taylor, Jennifer L

175
186
185
180
176
237
234
231
230
225
214
188
193
191
188
180
216
201
203
199
198
189
110
130
203
175
110
202
199
148
140
194
167
160
164
187
186
123

78
164
161
138

95
150
144
165
163
162
155
148
148
113

21
93
42
90
48
72
102
36
96
42
90
39
68
57
24
42
92
31
81
36
87
27
42
90
99
87
48
102
27
45
102
87
36
72
105
99
36
64
48
96
90
104
96
39
102
96
42
42
99
27
42
54

BPO4
BAO3
BAS04
BAOQ5
BASO7
BPO7
BP0O3
BPO4
BAOQ5
BPS02
BP02
BPS02
BAOS
BAOQ5
BASO1
BAS05
BPO7
BASO1
BA10
BAS05
BAQ5
BPO7
AUS02
BP06
BP06
BP05
BP05
ACEO3
ACES3
BAS05
BAOQ6
BPO3
BPS04
WO07
BP06
BP06
BPS04
BP06
BASO05
BPO7
BPO3
BPO3
AUO1
WOS02
WO03
BAO3
WOS04
BAS04
WO002
MAOQ2
BPS05
BA13



Taylor, John E

Taylor, Norma
Taylor, Ralph D

Taylor, Richard H
Telofski, James S
Temple, Katie W
Temple, Sean C
Temple, Will

Templeton, Cory B
Terry, Josie M

Tholl, Patrick H
Thomas, Bobby C
Thomas, Dot
Thomas, Janice P
Thomas, Loray

Thomas, Luther
Thomas, William E

Thompson, Charles L
Thompson, Robert L

Thompson, Tim R
Thornton, Alfred J

Tiblier, Jimmy E

Till, Phillip
Tillery, Danny W

Tillery, Jean
Tillery, Larry L
Tillery, Steve D
Timko, Kynneth J
Timmons, Joseph D

Tippins, Renee E

Todd, Michael A

Tolbert, Arthur L

196
186
176
152
144
134
207
182
131
202
200
150
145
138
201
186
122
125
124
184
149
217
215
214
211
211
197
205
197
186
194
161
154
202
202
136
192
171
130
126
189
167
138
116
141
135
137
126
194
191
182
173

102
44
66
99
27
68
93

102
21

102

102
81
96
93

102
54

102
98
45
90
75
75
45
27
36
54
33

108
84
57
96
21
89
48

102
33
75
39
31
35
93
84
78
27
36
51
42
72
75
93
39
9%

BAOQ6
BAS08
BA10
BPO3
BPO1
WO002
ACEO1
BAOQ7
MAOQ2
BAOQ7
BA10
BAll
BAQ9
BAO4
BPO4
ACEO03
BP05
WO03
WOS02
ACEO3
BAO3
BAll
BAOQ2
BAO1
BASO3
BA10
BAS02
BP06
BA10
MAOQ2
WO06
BAOQ5
MAOQ1
BASO03
BAll
BPS06
BAll
BAS05
BAS06
BAS05
BPO4
MAO1
WO05
GU01
WOS03
WwO001
WOS03
WwO001
BAll
BAOQ2
BASO3
WO05



Tolbert, Martinez S
Tomberlin, Natalie A
Tomlin, Chris R
Toney, Sarah M
Torre, William G

Townsend, Olivia L
Toxey, Elaine D

Toxey, Jon N

Trammell, David W
Trammell, Dianna L

Tran, Joseph B
Trump, Donald L

Trump, Susan M
Tryon, Dale L
Tucker, Dorthus

Tucker, Kimberly J
Tucker, Ricky P

Tullie, Ruby
Tullie, Samuel C

Tullie-Davis, Carla M
Turenne, JoH
Turner, Amy L
Turner, Chris M
Turner, Keith
Tussey, Chelsea

Tyner, Cindy R
Tyner, Corey J
Uptain, Charles A

Ussery, David C

Vallancourt, Cynthia V

Vasko, Paula, D

197
191
76
121
94
93
227
202
142
171
169
162
161
163
162
158
176
174
166
176
188
182
177
152
151
182
173
168
135
220
217
189
170
165
203
199
191
130
118
163
193
143
136 R
136
99
167
162
146
139
171
116
185

90
24
51
30
33
22
40
33
27
39
33
93
81
60
48
21
48
102
21
75
36
108
54
48
102
36
96
93
69
84
102
46
102
102
96
93
87
90
33
108
90
45
84
84
36
87
48
96
34
36
30
30

WO05
WO06
BAQ9
BAS08
WOS04
WO002
BP05
MAOQ2
ACEO04
BPS03
BPS04
BP06
BPO1
BPO1
BP06
BPS03
BASO05
BAOQ6
WO07
BAOQ5
BPS04
BPO3
BP06
BP06
BP0O3
BPS05
BP0O3
WO002
BP05
BAOQ2
BAll
BASO03
ACEO4
WO05
WO05
ACEO4
WO05
WO002
AUO1
BP06
AUO1
BAS05

BASO1
BAOQ6
BASO08
BAO3
BAS04
AUO1
WO07
AU02



Vaughn, Joe D
Vaughn, Tony D

Waddy, Napoleon B

Wade, Stephen
Waefler, Larry E

Waggoner-Ross, Mary B
Wainwright, Shelly

Walker, Marc A

Walker, Stephen W

Walker, Tony W
Walker, Willie E

Wallace, Demichael R

Wallace, Jennifer P

Wallace, Lawrence L

Waller, Betty M

Waller, Richard M

Walp, Phillip L

Walters, Lisa M
Walters, Lutz M
Walters, Stan E
Walton, Abby M
Walton, Tressa L
Ward, Jeremy S
Ward, Jerry S
Ward, Rhonda G
Ward, Warren B
Warnke, Charlie

Warrick, Terry M

184
203
198
189
156
147
175
174
168
157
141
159
156
153
117
116
162
203
199
194
184
133
127
155
153
147
120
119
149
144
143
137
194
189
183
156
146
177
169
127
111

86
186
186
182
183
175
109
192
152
150
126

93
78
42
66
75
60
69
81
30
27
86
93
36
63
48
39
63
102
99
39
33
98
27
45
28
93
24
99
34
87
31
24
103
87
30
63
51
96
72
57
72
102
66
96
36
102
48
33
57
42
66
48

BAOQ7
BAll
BASO3
BA13
BA12
MAOQ2
WO002
WO03
WOS04
WOS02
BPO4
BPO7
BPS05
BA13
MAOQ2
AUS02
BAOQ6
BAOQ5
BAll
BASO03
BASOQ7
ACEO3
ACES3
BAS08
ACES3
ACEO03
BPS04
BP06
BPS03
BPO1
BPS04
BP06
BAQ9
BAOQ5
BAS06
BAOQ5
BA13
BAOQ5
BA13
MAOQ2
WO07
BA10
AU03
AUO1
AUSO01
BAOQ7
BASO05
BAS05
ACEO04
WOS01
WO07
BAS05



Warrick, Thersa A
Washington, John, Jr
Watson, James R

Watson, Sharon K

Watts, Gerald F
Watts, John H
Weatherly, Larry D
Weathers, Andrew
Weathers, Leon D

Webb, Donnie |

Webb, John H
Webb, Melanie R
Webber, Diane E
Wedgeworth, Janice

Wells, Curtis L

Wells, Mary F
Wenrich, Joseph A
Whitaker, Nell R

White, Barry M

White, Donald R

Whiting, Meredith, Jr

Whittaker, David M
Whittle, Mary C
Widener, Louise

128
173
203
203
199
199
198
158
156
151
150
145
119
178
147
196
192
226
221
217
214
208
208
165
160
180
177
165
130
110
109
121
119
118
112
116
186
139
136
208
202
201
184
179
177
214
206
201
185

98
132
127

45
83
45
102
45
102
69
99
99
45
45
97
84
81
102
87
39
102
21
38
66
42
99
102
99
33
87
38
90
81
36
108
90
39
36
105
84
36
93
36
96
66
39
42
66
96
76
24
99
33
78
39

BASO05
ACEO03
BASOQ7
WO05
BASO05
BAOS
WO06
WO05
BAOS
BAS05
BASOQ7
WO001
BP0O3
BA12
ACEO04
AUO1
AUS02
BPO3
BPO7
BPSO01
BAQ5
BPS02
BP02
WO03
WO002
BPSO01
BP0O3
BP02
BA0O4
BAO3
BAS04
BAO1
BAO3
BAS02
BAS04
BPO1
WO06
BAS04
BAO3
AUS01
AUO1
AU03
WO001
WOS03
WO06
ACE04
ACEO1
WO05
WO05
BPSO01
BAO3
BAS04



Wiggins, Brittany
Wiggins, Derek (Kyle)
Wiggins, Sandra L
Wiggins, Wendell
Wilcox, John M
Wilkerson, Christopher S

Wilkerson, Whitney L

Wilkes, Richard
Williams, Annie B

Williams, Bernadette S
Williams, Debbi M

Williams, Emma
Williams, Greg
Williams, Henry, Jr

Williams, James L

Williams, Julia M
Williams, Luke C

Williams, Michael A, 11

Williams, Michele K

Williams, Napoleon

Williams, Regina
Williams, Sylvester L

Williams, Thomas

Williford, Hank C

135
176
164
205
121
173
171
166
162
173
109
106
167
138
129
128
125
125
124

99
168
227
215
207
203
200
186
180
179
177
173
172
127
127
106
235
232
227
196
186
106
202
195
193
126
173
168
161
152
154
152
125

51
99
93
90
78
9%
45
90
42
99
33
80
93
93
90
42
39
87
42
99
90
21
56
98
77
93
86
87
42
42
77
39
75
87
27

102
96
42
44
40
72
48

102

105
24
90
48
71
51
99
96
66

BPO4
BP04
ACEO04
ACE04
BAOS
BAOQ6
BASO05
BA10
BASO08
ACEO1
BAS04
BAO3
ACEO04
BAO1
ACEO02
BAS02
ACES1
WO002
WOS04
BP05
ACEO03
BA10
ACEO03
ACEO4
BA12
WO05
BAO1
WO002
BAS02
WOS04
ACEO02
ACES1
WO002
BAO3
BAOQ6
BAll
BAOQ2
BASO3
WO09
WO08
BP06
BASO03
ACEO04
ACEO1
ACEO03
BAOQ5
BA10
MAO1
MAOQ2
BP06
BPO4
WO07



Willis, Jeffrey
Willis, Jesse J, Jr

Willis, William M
Willmore, Matthew B
Wilson, Alric W

Wilson, Billy

Wilson, Bradley G

Wilson, Earnest
Wilson, Fred T

Wilson, Kenneth A
Wilson, Lance T
Windham, Johnny L

Winkles, Annie D
Winslett, Barbara E

Winslett, Michael W
Winsley, Edward

Winters, Amanda K
Winters, John V
Wisdom, Juli L
Wise, David W

Witcher, John L
Witcher, Suzanne
Woodham, James W

Woodham, Lee A
Woods, Clarence L

123
198
181
181
179
178
178
178
174
172
193
141
223
209
167
160
204
198
189
175
173
156
202
136
201
199

71
141
141
141
134
189
194
189
186
180
178
178

89
149

99
231
207
225
147
145
142
110
161
159
154
148

30
84
93
99
102
33
36
37
42
102
93
87
21
33
42
42
42
96
29
72
96
36
98
29
63
76
99
30
42
90
93
86
47
24
54
24
30
33
54
57
48
99
42
99
75
30
51
42
33
78
63
84

WOS01
BAOQ6
BAO3

WO002
BAOQ6
BAS04
BAll
WOS04
WOS02
WO03
BA10
WO001

ACES2

ACEO1
AU04

AUS02

AUS02
AUO1
AU02

WO06
BAOQ6
BASOQ7
BP06
BAS05
BP05
BPO4
WO002
ACEO02
WOS04
WO002
BAO4
AUO1
WO002
BAO1
WO003

ACES1

ACEO02

WOS04
MAO1
MAO1

BASO05
BAOQ2
BASO3
BP05
BP05
BPS05
BA13
BAS05

WOS02

w002

ACEO02

WO03



Woods, Lisa B
Woods, Matthew J

Woods, Ralph W
Woodson, Chris M
Wooten, Michael C
Worley, James W, 111
Wortham, Kelvin
Wratchford, Gordon F

Wright, Alvin A

Wright, Alvin N, Sr

Wright, Chalmus

Wright, Don C

Wright, Mary L

Wunschel, Ray
Waunschel, Tabatha
Waunschel, William A, 11
Wyatt, Ken F

Yarbrough, Glenda J
Yarbrough, Johnnie K

Yarchak, George A
York, Barry L
Young, Andy
Young, Lisa A

Young, Martin A
R = Right, s =American 10 pin - sport

142
225
225
224
215
210
191
173
142
197
204
184
168
235
228
225
224
221
220
217
215
202
188
185
170
162
213
211
209
208
206
206
164
158
115
119
153
164
158
156
178
165
131
171
149
143
142
209

87
24
96
42
48
93
21
45
81
30
105
36
96
80
74
90
92
29
30
78
24
66
63
48
41
87
42
105
30
30
96
96
27
48
99
93
93
93
39
99
96
45
48
65
48
66
39
87

WO001
BA10
BAll
BAOQ5

BASO05
BAOS

WO06
AUO1
AUO1

WO04

ACEO1

WOS04

WO002

ACE04
BA10
BAOQ2

ACEO1

ACES2
ACES3

ACEO03

BASO3
BAOQ2

ACEO1

ACEO4

WOS02

WO03
BP06
BPO4

BPS04

BPSO01
BP05
BAOQ7
BAll

BAS05
BP05
BP05
BP05
BPO3

BPS05
BAOQ6
BAOQ6

BASO08
MAOQ2
BPO3

BASO05
BPO4
BP05
BAOQ5



Averages for alLL Bowlers 9/2/2011 7:21 pm

CENTRAL ALABAMA USBC ASSOCIATION SUMMER 2011
FINAL AVERAGES SUMMER LEAGUE AVERAGES FOR YOUTH 2011

First Name Last Name Member ID Games Avg
Donald Abbott li 11-359898 21 78
Destinee Arkuszeski 9281-8934 27 139
William Bates 11-226383 30 160
Meghan Best 11-225818 30 67
Ryan Best 11-330095 30 50
Lynn Britton 11-359903 21 71
Marcus Britton 11-359904 24 104
Patrick Brown 11-362264 27 63
Tyler Cahoon 11-123582 23 172
Joshua Carriker 9281-9112 30 138
Kaleb Castleberry 9281-9144 30 119
Michael Daugherty 11-330097 21 87
Madison Daughtery 11-225820 21 51
Adam Durden 9281-9427 24 113
Shane Durden 9281-9428 24 102
Allison Eggers 9281-9377 39 141
Robert Ellzey 11-134394 21 132
Jeffrey Ficquett 9281-7646 48 S178
Jeffrey Ficquett 9281-7646 39 194
Warren Gilmore 11-165285 33 146
Devin Green 9281-9146 39 134
Kristy Grimes 11-359915 24 91
Jordan Hayes 9281-7600 24 128
Madison Kille 11-357076 24 47
Michael King 11-226489 26 175
Michael Lewis 11-216532 27 91
Dane Lunsford 11-216533 48 S130
Zachary Marlow 9281-8345 44 S167
James Matthews 5390-957 30 233
Joshua Maynard 5390-1209 21 175
William Mcgough 11-226500 24 166
Sydney McGowan 9281-9431 24 133
Sydney McGowan 9281-9431 33 135
Brandie Mclain 5390-513 36 S136
Chase Mclain 5390-11 48 S165
Austin Milner 11-162767 33 186
Katie Monfee 11-359917 24 97
Seth Monfee 11-226298 24 98
Michael Moore 11-359918 24 76
Kyle Ozier 11-123696 24 164
Steven Page 9281-9434 33 175
Deron Paige 11-225824 33 96
Catherine Parker 9281-8248 44 5109
Shelby Parker 9281-8249 44 S137
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First Name

Adam
Abbie
Hannah
Jenna
Tony
Brady
Victoria
Austin
Hunter
Cameron
Bethany
Caleb
Savannah
Caitlin
Caitlin
Kerry
Kaylee
Joshua

"S" INDICATES
SPORTS LEAGUE
AVERAGES

Averages for alLL Bowlers

CENTRAL ALABAMA USBC ASSOCIATION SUMMER 2011

Last Name

Pippin
Rhoden
Rhoden
Simpson
Stojak
Sutton
Thompson
Till
Tillery
Trammel
Tyner
Wallace
Wallace
Walp
Walp
Walp
Watts
Wilson

Member ID

9281-9435
11-216537
11-327666
11-213421
5390-1089
11-359919
9281-9232
11-203817
5390-511
11-203818
9281-9138
11-216539
11-216496
5390-5
5390-5
5390-437
11-359920
11-51324

Avg

24
39
36
24
39
24
39
33
39
24
36
48 5145
44 5120
48 5145
36
40 S134
24
44 5129

136
88
54
82

151
83
94

141

160

103
67

160

79

9/2/2011 7:21 pm
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Center

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville

Bama Lanes - Prattville

Averages for All Bowlers

CENTRAL ALABMA USBC ASSOCIATION WINTER 2010-2011

FINAL WINTER AVERAGES YOUTH 2010-2011

First Name Last Name Member ID Games Average

Ross Adams 9281-8993 84 157
Ruth Adams 9281-8992 81 129
Thomas Adams 9281-8292 81 132
David Adrian 5390-1142 81 177
Patrick Ard 11-327667 51 62
Taylor Ard 9281-8244 93 122
Destinee Arkuszeski 9281-8934 84 143
Steven Barrett 11-226376 90 112
Caleb Bass 9281-8597 72 158
William Bates 11-226383 75 134
Meghan Best 11-225818 83 39
Ryan Best 11-330095 26 43
Dallas Betances 11-330096 26 65
Jonathan Betker 11-330102 42 89
David Bice 11-342268 24 86
William Birch 5390-1220 48 145
William Birch 5390-1220 36 152
Dylan Blackmon 11-224823 68 80
James Bolton 11-226391 78 72
Patton Bradley 11-216520 93 98
Kyndall Bridgman 11-327665 45 67
Amaya Brisbon 11-330616 33 61
Koby Brookover 11-50933 36 101
Hayden Brooks 11-226400 42 137
Hayden Brooks 11-226400 47 153
Skylar Brooks 11-50935 93 93
Matthew Brunson 11-216521 90 39
William Buchanan 5390-452 81 135
Chloe Buford 11-225819 26 75
Sophia Burton 11-216484 39 97
Nicholas Cahoon 11-203798 90 94
Tyler Cahoon 11-123582 48 158
Tyler Cahoon 11-123582 42 168
Chandler Carmack 9281-8341 90 109
Elizabeth Carmack 9281-8342 90 101
Seth Carpenter 5390-1099 48 153

9/2/2011 6:46 pm
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Center

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Ace Bowling Center LLC
Bama Lanes - Prattville

Bama Lanes - Prattville

Averages for All Bowlers

CENTRAL ALABMA USBC ASSOCIATION WINTER 2010-2011

FINAL WINTER AVERAGES YOUTH 2010-2011

First Name Last Name Member ID Games Average

Seth Carpenter 5390-1099 42 157
David Carriker 9281-8339 87 184
Joshua Carriker 9281-9112 42 110
Joshua Carriker 9281-9112 48 126
Ashley Carter 9281-8356 66 133
Bryhanna  Carter 9281-9233 78 99
Josh Carter 5390-1166 39 165
Logan Carter 11-330100 36 55
Marsalis Carter 11-233594 54 58
Christian Castleberry 9281-9143 80 90
Kaleb Castleberry 9281-9144 90 90
Matthew  Chamblies 11-220960 58 72
Matthew Chappell 11-238839 54 74
Andrew Chatmon 11-220882 24 91
Myles Chatmon 11-220864 24 47
David Chenault 9281-8335 36 138
Kimberly Chenault 9281-8334 33 161
Tiffany Chumley 5390-436 93 183
Brandon Cicero 11-216522 93 76
Michael Colotario 5390-544 84 127
Andrew Cowart 11-226238 90 93
Zachary Cowart 11-226242 90 90
Zoey Crawford 9281-8259 84 145
Marshall Crumpton 5390-471 33 140
Michael Daugherty 11-330097 28 74
Madison Daughtery 11-225820 56 72
India Davis 11-220874 21 74
Kyle Dean 11-226425 41 126
Kylie Debardlebon 11-50988 93 92
Zach Debardlebon 11-51004 93 142
Tristen Demas 9281-9240 90 146
Olivia Derico 9281-8275 48 S160

Olivia Derico 9281-8275 46 178
Olivia Derico 9281-8275 30 192
Timothy Deselle 9281-7197 39 144
Timothy Deselle 9281-7197 42 153

9/2/2011 6:46 pm
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Center

Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville

Bama Lanes - Prattville

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes
Ace Bowling Center LLC
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville

Averages for All Bowlers

CENTRAL ALABMA USBC ASSOCIATION WINTER 2010-2011

FINAL WINTER AVERAGES YOUTH 2010-2011

First Name Last Name Member ID Games Average
Robert Donaldson 5390-901 66 111
Aaron Driskell 5390-35 39 189
Parker Drummond 5390-13 51 188
Jonathan Dubose 11-52665 35 114
Landon Dubose 11-216523 93 81
Adam Durden 9281-9427 87 94
Shane Durden 9281-9428 39 93
Shane Durden 9281-9428 48 95
Joshua Echols 9281-8261 48 S164

Joshua Echols 9281-8261 30 176
William Echols 9281-8615 48 S153

William Echols 9281-8615 27 171
William Farris 11-226252 75 72
Blake Ferraz 5390-865 77 183
Amy Fisher 11-330098 28 95
Brandon Fitzgerald 11-216525 93 94
Brandon Fitzgerald 11-216525 30 128
Brian Fitzgerald 11-216524 66 43
Larry Freligh 5722-124 50 161
Brannon Freyman 9281-9145 42 131
Brannon Freyman 9281-9145 51 148
Christian Freyman 9281-9135 48 132
Christian Freyman 9281-9135 42 136
John Barrett Gabehart 11-225821 46 83
Warren Gilmore 11-165285 90 124
Ariana Goldsby 5390-904 81 155
Justin Gray 11-226463 90 116
Dalton Green 11-216527 93 121
Devin Green 9281-9146 93 129
Phillip Green 5390-419 24 191
Steven Greenlee 11-226470 84 98
Cameron Griggs 11-220879 71 103
Cameron Griggs 11-220879 81 108
Don Grondin 11-226474 81 140
Joseph Grondin 8812-2919 44 5170

Joseph Grondin 8812-29197 81 194

9/2/2011 6:46 pm
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Center

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes

Averages for All Bowlers

CENTRAL ALABMA USBC ASSOCIATION WINTER 2010-2011

FINAL WINTER AVERAGES YOUTH 2010-2011

First Name

Eli
Sherman
Sherman
Sari
Cherri
Karlton
Katie
Levi
Jordan
Jordan
Madison
Mariah
Ethan
Arlend
Kevin
Kenneth
Lauren
Matthew
Adonus
Adonus
Morgan
Liberty
Daniel
Hannah
Jordan
Philip
Blake
Robert
Michael
Michael
Emily Rose
Jack
Ryan
Ryan
Corey
John

Last Name

Haddock
Hamm
Hamm
Harper
Harris
Harris-Hessell
Harrison
Hart
Hayes
Hayes
Henderson
Henderson
Hey
Hobbie
Holmes
House
House
Hubert
Huffman
Huffman
Hutcheson
Imes
Johnson
Johnson
Julian
Julian
Kelley
Kennedy
King

King
Koppen
Koppen
Kramer
Kramer
Kuhn

Latner

Member ID Games Average

9281-8348
9281-8332
9281-8332
11-220799
11-216489
9281-7647
11-226262
9281-8354
9281-7600
9281-7600
11-123616
9281-9267
11-216492
11-220888
11-226481
11-165294
9281-9133
5390-1001
9281-8297
9281-8297
9281-8267
11-226267
5390-825

11-224851
11-216528
11-216529
11-123620
9281-9236
11-226489
11-226489
11-216530
11-216531
9281-8054
9281-8054
11-226273
11-220869

48 202
42 151
42 159
30 106
49 70
78 127
75 74
21 80
36 114
33 133
42 86
42 118
33 64
74 95
36 97
75 112
78 160
27 139
48 S173

42 205
51 182
84 69
30 192
75 96
93 60
93 119
78 120
59 108
42 145
48 152
78 78
81 69
48 160
42 167
39 78
77 116

9/2/2011 6:46 pm
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Center

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes

Averages for All Bowlers

CENTRAL ALABMA USBC ASSOCIATION WINTER 2010-2011

FINAL WINTER AVERAGES YOUTH 2010-2011

First Name Last Name Member ID Games Average
John Latner 11-220869 63 123
Christian Lauderdale 5390-390 66 155
Joseph Lauderdale 5390-910 66 126
Rachel Layman 8345-3819 39 134
Rachel Layman 8345-3819 45 138
Kenny Lee 9281-9244 48 182
Jonathan Leoffler 9281-8941 42 111
Jonathan Leoffler 9281-8941 48 133
Joseph Leoffler 9281-8788 42 104
Joseph Leoffler 9281-8788 45 110
Brook Levister 9281-8942 36 134
Michael Lewis 11-216532 21 82
Stormy Lewis 11-123643 90 102
Jason Lightfoot 11-224878 56 121
Jonworth  Locke 11-203802 90 117
Dane Lunsford 11-216533 93 119
Blake Manuel 9281-7702 57 124
Anthony Marlow 9281-8599 72 138
Anthony Marlow 9281-8599 39 143
Zachary Marlow 9281-8345 60 184
Zachary Marlow 9281-8345 69 188
Ryan Marsee 9281-8882 78 102
Kacey Marshal 11-203804 90 5
Daniel Martin 5592-375 44 173
Shelby Martin 11-203807 90 111
Zachary Martin 11-330101 48 73
James Matthews 5390-957 84 215
Courtney Maxwell 11-337964 36 54
Justin Mccall 5390-1224 36 172
Kyle Mccluskie 11-226285 30 47
Hunter Mccoy 9281-7650 87 153
William Mcgough 11-226500 87 139
Spencer Mcgowan 9281-9430 42 90
Sydney McGowan 9281-9431 87 109
Ceara Mcguire 11-175131 66 102
Kaylee Mcguire 11-175132 72 96
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First Name Last Name Member ID Games Average
Alexa Mcknight 11-225822 54 76
Alyssa Mcknight 11-203809 90 93
Brandie Mclain 5390-513 78 156
Chase Mclain 5390-11 48 S166

Cassie Mcvay 11-216534 68 49
Austin Milner 11-162767 45 156
Austin Milner 11-162767 42 160
David Mimm 11-216535 75 81
Seth Monfee 11-226298 66 76
Ashley Moore 11-241609 39 91
Devin Moore 11-162768 90 92
Tyler Moore 8663-24627 93 153
Zakir Muhammad 9281-8336 84 165
Kenni Murph 9281-9149 93 119
Madalin Myers 11-225823 38 81
Tyler Myers 11-123698 29 68
Matthew Neu 11-175127 48 120
Clay Nichols 11-226309 84 89
Brianna Osburn 11-80499 93 74
Justin Osburn 11-165296 93 77
Sarah Owens 11-126598 81 140
Kyle Ozier 11-123696 88 144
Steven Page 9281-9434 42 147
Steven Page 9281-9434 48 154
Deron Paige 11-225824 56 90
Jayce Paige 11-220865 27 81
Alana Parker 11-225825 25 58
Catherine  Parker 9281-8248 87 108
Shelby Parker 9281-8249 90 165
Erich Parliament 11-226505 81 97
Eddie Parma 11-175129 45 99
Collin Patterson 9281-8098 75 111
Ethan Patterson 9281-8099 75 109
Mallory Peden 9281-8880 65 110
Brandon Perdue 5390-1215 30 167
Brandon Perdue 5390-1215 90 173
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Ashlyn Persons 9281-9262 51 96
B Pettit 9281-8327 81 178
Tony Pettway 11-216493 65 111
Darian Pinn 11-259454 51 83
Adam Pippin 9281-9435 90 125
Alexis Pomerleau 11-226313 38 51
Dale Rawls 11-226510 51 113
Kellsy Reierson 11-224862 36 75
Abbie Rhoden 11-216537 93 64
Hannah Rhoden 11-327666 48 45
Luke Rodgers 5390-317 75 173
Sarah Rodgers 5390-920 66 119
Alex Schick 5390-921 93 170
Simon Schulenburg 11-216538 87 70
Ben Schultz 11-63831 66 122
Shelby Schultz 9281-9123 69 102
Danielle Scott 5390-826 88 159
Jeremy Scott 11-220962 56 135
Mikal Simersky 11-203814 90 157
Jenna Simpson 11-213421 52 79
Eldrin Smith 9281-7726 69 167
Mikyah Smith 11-330617 36 66
Rachel Spain 9281-9151 44 5120

Tyler St. Arnauld 9281-8326 39 102
Brianna Stanley 11-169699 27 115
Jameson Stephens 11-224828 51 72
Stormy Stephens 5390-1106 39 148
Stormy Stephens 5390-1106 42 154
Christian Steyer 11-220964 81 103
Tony Stojak 5390-1089 84 160
Lauren Strichik 9281-9241 33 90
Seraiah Stuart 9281-7662 93 141
Tyler Sword 5390-1080 60 78
Arrion Tate 5390-428 41 111
Dezteni Thomas 11-171238 36 70
Jazmine Thomas 11-171235 36 66

9/2/2011 6:46 pm

Page 7 of 9



Center

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes - Prattville

Ace Bowling Center LLC
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Brunswick Woodmere Lanes
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes - Prattville
Bama Lanes

Bama Lanes

AMF Auburn Bowling Center
AMF Auburn Bowling Center
Bama Lanes - Prattville

Bama Lanes

Averages for All Bowlers

CENTRAL ALABMA USBC ASSOCIATION WINTER 2010-2011

FINAL WINTER AVERAGES YOUTH 2010-2011

First Name Last Name Member ID Games Average

Victoria Thompson 9281-9232 90 83
Austin Till 11-203817 87 136
Hunter Tillery 5390-511 90 155
Damon Titus 11-220891 80 88
Dezmond  Titus 11-220789 81 88
Jacobi Tolliver 11-220861 66 88
Jeremy Towns 9281-7928 72 134
Cameron Trammel 11-203818 90 87
Michael Tucker 9281-9273 54 130
Chelsea Tussey 5390-512 84 136
Bethany Tyner 9281-9138 42 58
Catherine  Vinson 5557-2265 53 166
Andrew Vu 11-220965 24 114
Andrew Vu 11-220965 27 119
Micah Vu 11-220961 24 126
Micah Vu 11-220961 27 132
Connie Waggoner-Ross 5390-527 84 152
David Walker 11-349827 30 76
Caleb Wallace 11-216539 93 75
Savannah  Wallace 11-216496 93 104
Kerry Walp 5390-437 93 131
Daajzia Washington 11-216540 89 61
Emily Washington 9281-8049 72 143
Kiara Washington 11-216541 41 63
Kiara Washington 11-216541 50 83
Kaylee Watts 11-225828 52 78
Alyssa White 11-174449 78 112
Emily White 11-225829 54 70
Lindsey White 11-226324 87 77
Brendan Whitman 11-333488 36 101
Dawson Whittington 11-51313 24 68
Jada Whittington 9281-7664 62 97
Austin Wilcher 11-224886 78 138
Sean Wilcher 11-224872 72 112
Aiden Williams 11-225830 25 55
Amber Williams 11-51320 90 157
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Cllayton Williams 11-225831 25 71
Mackenzie Williams 11-225832 26 63
Joshua Wilson 11-51324 48 S130
Joshua Wilson 11-51324 90 157
Samantha  Wilson 11-225833 56 75
Austin Windham 11-203820 90 145
Mariah Winslett 9281-8100 43 114
Jocelyn Wortman 5390-1201 33 74
Jacob Wright 11-203821 81 88
Amanda Youngpeter 5390-1196 51 134
ngn
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